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Fantasy
Spovts

Week 1 Mike Williams WR LAC VKAN 181.30 11.33
#GFY - Dan Natarelli, Skip Close COMMITMENT 2 XCELLENCE - Abraham
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB v CHI 318.10 19.88 * Drew Brees QB NOR vTAM 31250 1953 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @OAK 37310 2332 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG VvJAC 38580 2411 *
Carlos Hyde RB JAC @NYG 99.70 6.23 * Devonta Freeman RB ATL @PHI 1410 088 *
Mit?hael Crabtree WR BAL vBUF 132.70 8.29 : LeSean McCoy RB BUF @BAL 127.30 7.96 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @PHI  327.90 20.49 Josh Gordon WR NWE vHOU 138.70 867 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DEN 22290 13.93 * Cameron Meredith ~WR NOR vTAM 2540 159 *
Kenny Stills WR MIA VvTEN 13450 841 * Allen Robinson WR CHI @GNB 15430 9.64 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @LAC 295.60 18.48 * Jordan Reed TE WAS @ARI 120.80 7.55 *
St'ephen Go;tlfowski K NWE vHOU 137.00 856 * Wil Lutz K NOR vTAM 150.00 9.38 *
Minnesota Vikings ~ D/STMIN vSFO  119.00 7.44  * Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI vATL  93.00 581 *
Alex Smith QB WAS @ARI 14440 9.03 Marcus Mariota QB TEN @MIA 186.80 11.68
Austin Ekeler RB LAC vKAN 169.80 10.61 Giovani Bernard RB CIN @IND 96.10 6.01
Aaron Jones RB GNB v CHI 172.40 10.78 Mike Gillislee RB NOR VvTAM 5.20 0.33
Chris Thompson RB  WAS @ARI 91.60 5.73 Chris Ivory RB BUF @BAL 78.00 4.88
Jonathgn Williams RB IND vCIN 1.20 0.08 Spencer Ware RB KAN @LAC 79.00 4.94
Martavis Bryant WR OAK VLAR  46.90 293 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI VATL 18530 11.58
Allen Hurns WR DAL @CAR 6150 3.84 DeVante Parker WR MIA VvTEN 60.90 3.81
John Ross WR CIN @IND 8520 533 Jack Doyle TE IND VCIN 6150 3.84
Abdullah oblangata - Peter GHOST - SYTYPP - Derek
Andrew Luck QB IND VvCIN 345.00 2156 * Cam Newton QB CAR VvDAL 296.00 1850 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @NWE 173.70 10.86 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC VKAN 27550 17.22 *
Jordan Wilkins RB IND VvCIN 62.10 3.88 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @GNB 181.00 11.31 *
Corey Davis WR TEN @MIA 183.70 1148 * Bilal Powell RB NYJ @DET 6130 3.83 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vWAS 18580 1161 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @LAC 33450 2091 *
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @MIN 5860 3.66 * Marvin Jones WR DET vNYJ 11580 7.24 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vTAM 31750 19.84 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @CLE 297.90 18.62 *
Eric Ebron TE IND vCIN 22420 1401 ~* Trey Burton TE CHI @GNB 14810 926 *
Justin Tucker K~ BAL vBUF 159.00 9.94 * Brandon McManus K  DEN VvSEA 106.00 6.63 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR @OAK 154.00 9.63 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @NYG 114.00 7.13 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL @CAR 300.50 18.78 Chris Carson RB SEA @DEN 203.40 12.71
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CLE 0.00 0.00 Adrian Peterson RB WAS @ARI 191.00 11.94
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @GNB 236.90 14.81 Keelan Cole WR JAC @NYG 91.10 5.69
Rob Kelley RB WAS @ARI 0.80 0.05 Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ @DET 87.90 5.49
Geronimo Allison WR GNB v CHI 62.30 3.89 Chris Godwin WR TAM @NOR 186.20 11.64
Dez Bryant WR NOR vTAM 0.00  0.00 James Washington ~WR PIT @CLE  43.70 273
Jamison Crowder WR WAS @ARI 8330 521 Dallas Goedert TE PHI VATL 90.40 5.65
George Kittle TE SFO @MIN 25870 16.17 Benjamin Watson TE NOR VTAM  87.00 5.44
Berger Kings - Richard Berger Leader of the Pack - Jeff Hillings
Russell Wilson QB SEA @DEN 310.70 19.42 * Andy Dalton QB CIN @IND 186.10 11.63 *
Corey Clement RB PHI VvATL 8210 513 * Derrick Henry RB TEN @MIA 20240 1265 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @NYG 12040 7.53 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE VvPIT 230.20 14.39 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN @MIA 161.90 10.12 * Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN @LAC  69.00 4.31 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI vATL 16540 10.34 Brandin Cooks WR LAR @OAK 24320 1520 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN VvSFO 267.00 16.69 Mike Evans WR TAM @NOR 291.40 1821 *
T Y Hilton WR IND vCIN  239.00 1494 * Devin Funchess WR CAR VDAL 12290 7.68 *
Evan Engram TE NYG vJAC 12630 7.89 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vHOU 13220 826 *
Daniel Carlson K OAK VLAR 90.00 5.63 * Harrison Butker K KAN @LAC 143.00 894 *
Pi}tsburgh Steelers D/STPIT @CLE 118.00 7.38 * Houston Texans D/STHOU @NWE 143.00 8.94 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE VvPIT 19490 1218 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO @MIN  50.90 3.18
Kenneth Dixon RB BAL vBUF 55.40 3.46 Carson Wentz QB PHI VvATL 207.60 12.98
Mark Ingram RB NOR vTAM 14350 8.97 Tevin Coleman RB ATL @PHI 194.00 12.13
Alfred Morris RB SFO @MIN 69.10 4.32 Frank Gore RB MIA VvTEN 102.60 6.41
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @NYG 17410 10.88 Marlon Mack RB IND VvCIN 18020 11.26
John Brown WR BAL vBUF 14390 899 Doug Martin RB OAK VLAR 12320 7.70
Risharq Matthews WR NYJ @DET 740 0.46 Will Fuller WR HOU @NWE 106.30 6.64
Paul Richardson WR WAS @ARI 59.10 3.69 Austin Seferian-Jenk TE JAC @NYG 26.00 1.63
Black Panthers - jim bernal MiniMe 500 - Michael Cohen
Deshaun Watson QB HOU @NWE 344.30 21.52 Philip Rivers QB LAC VvKAN 29930 1871 *
Alex Collins RB BAL vBUF 111.60 6.98 i Kenyan Drake RB MIA VvTEN 207.20 1295 *
Jamgs Conner RB PIT @CLE 282.00 17.63 Joe Mixon RB CIN @IND 243.40 15.21 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN vSFO 15420 9.64 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO @MIN  87.60 548 *
AntonlolBrown WR PIT @CLE 323.70 20.23 Chris Hogan WR NWE vHOU 106.20 6.64 *
Demaryius Thomas ~WR HOU @NWE 156.70 9.79 i DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @NWE 336.20 21.01 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @OAK 265.60 16.60 Tyrell Williams WR LAC VKAN 13780 861 *
Jared Cook TE OAK VLAR 19360 1210 * Jimmy Graham TE GNB vCHI 13060 8.16 *
Matt Bryant K ATL @PHI 106.00 6.63 * Robbie Gould K SFO @MIN 137.00 856 *
Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR v DAL 9300 581 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL VvBUF 127.00 7.94 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @CLE 361.40 22.59 Jared Goff QB LAR @OAK 328.10 20.51
gﬁvont;z Boozer Eg REIN v \?vlig 22-38 g-gg Peyton Barber RB TAM @NOR 151.30 9.46

ase Eamonds \ . . Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @DET 140.70 8.79
Latavius Murray RB MIN vSFO 131.90 8.24 Duke Johnson RB CLE VvPIT 133.00 8.31
Jamaal Williams RB GNB vCHI 11440 7.15 Danny Amendola WR MIA VvTEN 12770 7.98
Julian Edelman WR NWE vHOU 207.50 12.97 Randall Cobb WR GNB v CHI 87.30 5.46
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @PHI 183.80 11.49 Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vTAM 53.50 3.34
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Austin Hooper TE ATL @PHI 163.00 10.19 Tyler Eifert TE CIN @IND 38.90 2.43

Riverdog - Todd Ullman

Matt Ryan QB ATL @PHI 36750 2297 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE v HOU 50.70 3.17 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @CAR 330.10 20.63 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR vDAL 386.50 24.16 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DEN 141.80 8.86 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vSEA 198.90 1243 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN vSFO 308.40 19.28 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN @MIA 9.20 0.58 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @OAK 127.00 7.94 *
Detroit Lions D/ST DET v NYJ 99.00 6.19 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @LAC 43220 27.01

C.J. Anderson RB LAR @OAK 68.00 4.25
Sony Michel RB NWE vHOU 140.20 8.76
Ryan Grant WR IND vCIN 7440 4.65
Christian Kirk WR ARl vWAS 12350 7.72

D.J. Moore WR CAR vDAL 160.00 10.00
Taywan Taylor WR TEN @MIA 88.60 5.54
David Njoku TE CLE vPIT 143.90 8.99
Stu_Dub Club - Stu Weisbuch

Matthew Stafford QB DET vNYJ 228.00 14.25 *
David Johnson RB ARI VvWAS 248.60 1554 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK VvLAR 79.00 494 *
Davante Adams WR GNB v CHI 329.60 20.60 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE vPIT 218.20 1364 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vJAC 18280 11.43 *
Golden Tate WR PHI vATL 183.70 11.48 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR vDAL 80.10 5.01 *
Matt Prater K DET vNYJ 12940 809 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN vSEA 129.00 8.06 *
Blake Bortles QB JAC @NYG 188.50 11.78
LeGarrette Blount RB DET vNYJ 88.60 5.54
Rashaad Penny RB SEA @DEN 70.40 4.40
Theo Riddick RB DET vNYJ 116.70 7.29
Darren Sproles RB PHI vATL 61.00 3.81
Brandon Marshall WR NOR vTAM 30.60 1.91
Anthony Miller WR CHI @GNB 120.40 7.53
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @PHI 207.80 12.99
The Dude Abides - Jason M

Kirk Cousins QB MIN vSFO 301.00 18.81 *
Royce Freeman RB DEN vSEA 10230 6.39 *
Kerryon Johnson RB DET vNYJ 14040 878 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vJAC 231.70 14.48 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @IND 15040 940 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR @OAK 13540 846 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN @LAC 115.20 7.20 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vSFO 15140 946 *
Jake Elliott K PHI vATL 120.00 7.50 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vTAM 123.00 7.69 *
Matt Breida RB SFO @MIN 163.50 10.22

Ty Montgomery RB BAL vBUF 7230 4.52
Josh Doctson WR WAS @ARI 109.20 6.83
Michael Gallup WR DAL @CAR 97.70 6.11
Kenny Golladay WR DET vNYJ 207.10 12.94
Courtland Sutton WR DEN vSEA 136.40 8.53
Antonio Gates TE LAC vKAN 76.30 4.77
Chicago Bears D/STCHI @GNB 186.00 11.63
The Isotopes - Jeff

Tom Brady QB NWE vHOU 29520 1845 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI vATL 4440 278 <
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vTAM 35420 22.14 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC vKAN 261.10 16.32 *
Robby Anderson WR NYJ @DET 159.30 9.96 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @CAR 217.50 13.59 *
Jordy Nelson WR OAK VvLAR 15690 9.81 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI VvATL 28030 1752 =
Chris Boswell K PIT @CLE 88.20 551 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v KAN 115.00 7.19 *
Derek Carr QB OAK VvLAR 236.30 14.77
Javorius Allen RB BAL vBUF 9460 5091

C.J. Prosise RB SEA @DEN 520 0.33
James White RB NWE vHOU 277.10 17.32
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @NOR 151.30 9.46
Donte Moncrief WR JAC @NYG 131.80 8.24
Willie Snead WR BAL VvBUF 13440 8.40
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Week 2 Robert Woods WR LAR VARI 265.60 16.60
#GFY - Dan Natarelli, Skip Close COMMITMENT 2 XCELLENCE - Abraham
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vMIN 31810 1988 * Drew Brees QB NOR vCLE 31250 1953 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VARl 37310 2332 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG @DAL 38580 2411 *
Chris Thompson RB  WAS vIND 9160 573 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF VLAC 127.30 7.96 *
Mit?hael Crabtree WR BAL @C|N 132.70 8.29 * Taylor Gabriel WR CHI v SEA 152.90 9.56 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vCAR 327.90 20.49 i Rashard Higgins WR CLE @NOR 119.20 7.45 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @CHI 22290 13.93 Allen Robinson WR CHI VvSEA 15430 9.64 *
Kenny Stills WR MIA  @NYJ 134.50 8.41 * Jack Doyle TE IND @WAS 61.50 3.84 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @PIT 295.60 18.48 * Jordan Reed TE WAS vIND 120.80 7.55 *
St'ephen GOstISOWSki K NWE @JAC 137.00 8.56 * Wil Lutz K NOR v CLE 150.00 9.38 *
Minnesota Vikings ~ D/STMIN ~ @GNB 119.00  7.44  * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @TAM  93.00 581 *
Alex Smith QB WAS VIND  144.40 9.03 Marcus Mariota QB TEN vHOU 186.80 11.68
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @BUF 169.80 10.61 Giovani Bernard RB CIN VvBAL 9610 6.01
Carlos Hyde RB JAC VvNWE 9970 6.23 Devonta Freeman ~ RB ATL VCAR 1410 0.88
Aaron Jones RB GNB v MIN 172.40 10.78 Chris Ivory RB BUF VvLAC 78.00 4.88
Jonathgn Williams RB IND @WAS 1.20 0.08 Josh Gordon WR NWE @JAC 138.70 8.67
Martavis Bryant WR OAK @DEN 4690 2.93 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @TAM 18530 11.58
Dante Pettis WR SFO vDET 10370 6.48 DeVante Parker WR MIA @NYJ 6090 3.81
John Ross WR CIN VvBAL 85.20 5.33

GHOST - SYTYPP - Derek
Abdullah oblangata - Peter

Cam Newton QB CAR @ATL 296.00 18.50 *
Andrew Luck QB IND @WAS 34500 2156 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BUF 27550 17.22 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @TEN 17370 1086 * Jordan Howard RB CHI VvSEA 181.00 1131 *
Jalen Richard RB OAK @DEN 15880 993 Adrian Peterson RB WAS VIND 191.00 1194 *
Corey Davis WR TEN vHOU 183.70 11.48 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @PIT 33450 20.91 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI @LAR 185.80 11.61 * Marvin Jones WR DET @SFO 115.80 7.24 *
Pierre Garcon WR SFO vDET 5860 3.66 ~* JuJu Smith-Schuster  WR PIT  vKAN 297.90 1862 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vCLE 31750 19.84 * Trey Burton TE CHI VvSEA 148.10 926 *
George Kittle TE SFO vDET 258.70 16.17 * Brandon McManus K DEN v OAK 106.00 6.63 *
Justin Tucker K ~BAL @CIN 159.00 994 = New York Jets D/ISTNYJ vMIA 11800 7.38 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR vV ARI 154.00 9.63 * Chris Carson RB SEA @CHI 203.40 12.71
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  vKAN 0.00  0.00 Bilal Powell RB NYJ VvMIA 6130 3.83
Tarik Cohen RB CHI VvSEA 236.90 14.81 Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ vMIA 87.90 5.49
Rob Kelley RB  WAS vIND 0.80 0.05 Chris Godwin WR TAM vPHI  186.20 11.64
Jordan Wilkins RB IND @WAS 62.10 3.88 Dallas Goedert TE PHI @TAM 90.40 5.65
Geronimo Allison WR GNB v MIN 62.30 3.89 0.J. Howard TE TAM v PHI 120.50 7.53
Dez Bryant WR NOR vCLE 0.00  0.00 Benjamin Watson ~ TE NOR vCLE  87.00 5.44
Jamison Crowder WR WAS vIND 8330 521 Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAC vNWE 114.00 7.13
Eric Ebron TE IND @WAS 22420 14.01

. . Leader of the Pack - Jeff Hillings
Berger Kings - Richard Berger
9 ) 9 9 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO vDET 50.90 318 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @CHI 31070 1942 ~* Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvCAR 19400 1213 *
Dion LeWIS' RB TEN vHOU 161.90 10.12 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE @NOR 230.20 14.39 *
Alfred Morris RB SFO vDET 6910 432 = Brandin Cooks WR LAR VARl 24320 1520 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC vNWE 174.10 10.88 * Mike Evans WR TAM v PHI 291.40 18.21 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @TAM 165.40 10.34 * Will Euller WR HOU @TEN 106.30 6.64 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  @GNB 267.00 16.69 * Devin Funchess WR CAR @ATL 12290 7.68 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @WAS 239.00 14.94 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @JAC 13220 826 *
Evan Engram TE NYG @DAL 12630 7.89 * Harrison Butker K KAN @PIT 143.00 894 *
Daniel Carlson K ~OAK @DEN 9000 563 * Houston Texans D/ISTHOU @TEN 143.00 894 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT vKAN 118.00 7.38 * Andy Dalton QB CIN VvBAL 186.10 11.63
Nick Chubb RB CLE @NOR 19490 1218 Carson Wentz QB PHI @TAM 207.60 12.98
Leonard Fournette RB JAC VvNWE 120.40 7.53 Frank Gore RB MIA @NYJ 102.60 6.41
Nyheim Hines RB IND @WAS 161.60 10.10 Derrick Henry RB TEN vHOU 20240 1265
Mark Ingram RB NOR vCLE 14350 8.97 Marlon Mack RB IND @WAS 180.20 11.26
John Brown WR BAL @CIN 143.90 8.99 Doug Martin RB OAK @DEN 123.20 7.70
Antonig Callaway WR CLE @NOR 133.30 8.33 Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN @PIT 69.00 4.31
Paul Richardson WR WAS vIND 59.10 3.69 Allen Hurns WR DAL vNYG 6150 3.84
Dede Westbrook WR JAC VvNWE 18220 11.39
. MiniMe 500 - Michael Cohen

Black Panthers - jim bernal -

Philip Rivers QB LAC @BUF 299.30 18.71 *
Deshaunl Watson QB HOU @TEN 34430 21.52 : Kenyan Drake RB MIA @NYJ 20720 12.95 *
Alex Collins RB BAL @C|N 111.60 6.98 Joe Mixon RB CIN v BAL 243.40 15.21 *
James Conner RB PIT vKAN 282.00 17.63 * Randall Cobb WR GNB v MIN 87.30 5.46 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN @GNB 154.20 9.64 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR VCLE 53.50 3.34 *
Antonio.Brown WR PIT vKAN 323.70 20.23 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @JAC 106.20 6.64 *
Demaryius Thomas ~ WR HOU @TEN 15670  9.79  * DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU @TEN 33620 21.01 *
Mike Williams WR LAC @BUF 18130 11.33 * Jimmy Graham TE GNB v MIN 130.60 8.16 *
Jared Cook TE OAK @DEN 193.60 12.10 * Robbie Gould K SFO VvDET 137.00 8.56 *
Matt Bryant K~ ATL VvCAR 106.00 6.63 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @CIN 127.00 7.94 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @ATL 93.00 5.81 * Jared Goff QB LAR VARI 328.10 20.51
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT vKAN 361.40 22.59 Peyton Barber RB TAM v PHI 151.30 9.46
Chase Edmonds RB ARl @LAR 6320 3.95 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ VMIA 140.70 8.79
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vOAK 22280 13.93 Duke Johnson RB CLE @NOR 133.00 8.31
Latavius Murray RB MIN @GNB 13190 8.24 Danny Amendola WR MIA @NYJ 127.70 7.98
Jamaal Williams RB GNB v MIN 11440 7.15 Marquise Goodwin WR SFO vDET 87.60 5.48
Julian Edelman WR NWE @JAC 207.50 12.97 Tyrell Williams WR LAC @BUF 137.80 8.61
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vCAR 183.80 11.49 Will Dissly TE SEA @CHI 3560 2.23
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Tyler Eifert TE CIN vBAL 38.90 243

Riverdog - Todd Ullman

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @PIT 432.20 27.01 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @JAC 50.70 3.17 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vNYG 330.10 20.63 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @ATL 386.50 24.16 *
Ryan Grant WR IND @WAS 7440 465 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v OAK 198.90 12.43 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @GNB 30840 19.28 *
David Njoku TE CLE @NOR 14390 899 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR Vv ARI 127.00 7.94 *
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN vHOU 117.00 7.31 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL vCAR 367.50 22.97

C.J. Anderson RB LAR VARI 68.00 4.25
Sony Michel RB NWE @JAC 140.20 8.76
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @CHI 14180 8.86
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @JAC 8190 5.12
Christian Kirk WR ARl @LAR 12350 7.72

D.J. Moore WR CAR @ATL 160.00 10.00
Ricky Seals-Jones TE ARl @LAR 7430 4.64
Stu_Dub Club - Stu Weisbuch

Case Keenum QB DEN vOAK 23320 1458 *
David Johnson RB ARl @LAR 248.60 1554 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @DEN 79.00 494 *
Davante Adams WR GNB v MIN 329.60 20.60 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE @NOR 218.20 13.64 *
Brandon Marshall WR NOR vCLE 30.60 1.91 *
Golden Tate WR PHI @TAM 183.70 1148 *
lan Thomas TE CAR @ATL 81.30 5.08 *
Matt Prater K DET @SFO 12940 8.09 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN v OAK 129.00 8.06 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET @SFO 228.00 14.25
LeGarrette Blount RB DET @SFO 88.60 5.54
Rashaad Penny RB SEA @CHI 70.40 4.40
Theo Riddick RB DET @SFO 116.70 7.29
Darren Sproles RB PHI @TAM 61.00 3.81
Anthony Miller WR CHI VvSEA 12040 7.53
Calvin Ridley WR ATL vCAR 207.80 12.99
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @DAL 182.80 11.43
The Dude Abides - Jason M

Kirk Cousins QB MIN @GNB 301.00 1881 *
Matt Breida RB SFO vDET 16350 10.22 *
Royce Freeman RB DEN vOAK 10230 6.39 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @DAL 23170 14.48 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET @SFO 207.10 1294 *
A.J. Green WR CIN vBAL 15040 940 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR VARI 13540 846 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @GNB 15140 946 *
Jake Elliott K PHI @TAM 120.00 750 *
Chicago Bears D/STCHI vSEA 186.00 11.63 *
Kerryon Johnson RB DET @SFO 14040 8.78

Ty Montgomery RB BAL @CIN 7230 4.52
Keelan Cole WR JAC vNWE 91.10 5.69
Josh Doctson WR WAS vIND 109.20 6.83
Courtland Sutton WR DEN vOAK 136.40 8.53
Sammy Watkins WR KAN @PIT 11520 7.20
Antonio Gates TE LAC @BUF 76.30 4.77
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR v CLE 123.00 7.69
The Isotopes - Jeff

Tom Brady QB NWE @JAC 29520 1845 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI @TAM 4440 278 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vCLE 35420 22.14 *
James White RB NWE @JAC 277.10 1732 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BUF 26110 16.32 *
Robby Anderson WR NYJ vMIA 159.30 996 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vNYG 21750 13.59 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @TAM 280.30 17.52 *
Chris Boswell K PIT vKAN 88.20 5.51 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @BUF 115.00 7.19 *
Derek Carr QB OAK @DEN 236.30 14.77
Javorius Allen RB BAL @CIN 94.60 5.91
Cole Beasley WR DAL vNYG 15020 9.39
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v PHI 151.30 9.46
Donte Moncrief WR JAC VvNWE 13180 8.24
Jordy Nelson WR OAK @DEN 156.90 9.81
Willie Snead WR BAL @CIN 13440 8.40
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Week 3 Mike Williams WR LAC @LAR 181.30 11.33
#GFY - Dan Natarelli, Skip Close COMMITMENT 2 XCELLENCE - Abraham
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @WAS 318.10 19.88 * Drew Brees QB NOR @ATL 31250 1953 *
gid.d ?Erley Eg \5\//\/53 v EAI\I?B 3;?-(})8 2235 Saquon Barkley RB NYG @HOU 38580 2411 *

rns fhompson v . . Giovani Bernard RB CIN @CAR 96.10 6.01 *
Mit?hael Crabtree WR BAL vDEN 13270 829 * Taylor Gabriel WR CHI @ARI 15290 956 *
Julio Jones WR ATL VvNOR 327.90 20.49 i Brandon Marshall WR NOR @ATL 3060 1.91 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA vDAL 22290 13.93 DeVante Parker WR MIA VvOAK  60.90 3.81 *
Kenny Stills WR MIA vOAK 13450 841 * Allen Robinson WR CHI @ARI 15430 9.64 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvSFO 29560 18.48 * Jordan Reed TE WAS vGNB 12080 7.55 *
St'ephen Go;tlfowski K NWE @DET 137.00 856 * Wil Lutz K NOR @ATL 150.00 9.38 *
Minnesota Vikings ~ D/STMIN vBUF  119.00 7.44  * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v IND 93.00 581 *
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM vVvPIT 179.30 11.21 Alex Smith QB WAS vGNB 144.40 9.03
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @LAR 169.80 10.61 Devonta Freeman RB ATL vNOR 1410 0.88
Carlos Hyde RB JAC VvTEN 9970 6.23 LeSean McCoy RB BUF @MIN 127.30 7.96
Aaron Jones RB GNB @WAS 17240 10.78 Ty Montgomery RB BAL vDEN 7230 4.52
Jonathgn Williams RB IND @PHI 1.20 0.08 Josh Gordon WR NWE @DET 138.70 8.67
Martavis Bryant WR OAK @MIA 4690 293 Rashard Higgins WR CLE VvNYJ 11920 7.45
Dante Pettis WR SFO @KAN 103.70 6.48 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI VIND 18530 11.58
John Ross WR CIN @CAR 8520 533 Jack Doyle TE IND @PHI 6150 3.84
Abdullah oblangata - Peter GHOST - SYTYPP - Derek
Andrew Luck QB IND @PHI 345.00 2156 * Cam Newton QB CAR VvCIN 296.00 1850 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @ARI 23690 1481 * Corey Clement RB PHI VvIND 8210 513 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vNYG 173.70 10.86 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @LAR 27550 17.22 *
Geronimo Allison WR GNB @WAS 6230 3.89 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @ARI 181.00 11.31 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vCHI 18580 11.61 * Chris Godwin WR TAM VvPIT 18620 11.64 *
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @KAN 5860 366 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvSFO 33450 2091 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @ATL 317.50 19.84 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  @TAM 297.90 18.62 *
George Kittle TE SFO @KAN 25870 16.17 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM vPIT 12050 753 *
Justin Tucker K~ BAL vDEN 159.00 9.94 * Brandon McManus K DEN @BAL 106.00 6.63 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR VvLAC 15400 9.63 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAC VvTEN 11400 7.13 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @TAM 0.00 0.00 Blake Bortles QB JAC vTEN 18850 11.78
Rob Kelley RB WAS vGNB 0.80 0.05 Chris Carson RB SEA vDAL 20340 1271
Jalen Richard RB OAK @MIA 158.80 9.93 Adrian Peterson RB WAS vGNB 191.00 11.94
Jordan Wilkins RB IND @PHI 62.10 3.88 Bilal Powell RB NYJ @CLE 61.30 3.83
Dez Bryant WR NOR @ATL 0.00 0.00 Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ @CLE 87.90 5.49
Jamison Crowder WR WAS v GNB 83.30 5.21 Marvin Jones WR DET vNWE 11580 7.24
Corey Davis WR TEN @JAC 183.70 11.48 Trey Burton TE CHI @ARl 14810 9.26
Eric Ebron TE IND @PHI 22420 14.01 New York Jets D/ISTNYJ @CLE 118.00 7.38
Berger Kings - Richard Berger Leader of the Pack - Jeff Hillings
Rgssell Wilson QB SEA vDAL 31070 19.42 * Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO @KAN 5090 318 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN @JAC 16190 10.12 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvNOR 19400 1213 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC VvTEN 17410 10.88 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE vNYJ 23020 1439 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI VvIND 16540 1034 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR VLAC 24320 1520 *
John Brown WR BAL vDEN 14390 899 * Mike Evans WR TAM VPIT 29140 1821 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN vBUF 267.00 16.69 * Will Fuller WR HOU vNYG 10630 6.64 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @PHI  239.00 14.94 * Devin Funchess WR CAR VCIN 12290 7.68 *
Evan Engram TE NYG @HOU 12630 7.89 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @DET 13220 826 *
Dan Bailey K MIN vBUF 9800 613 * Harrison Butker K KAN vSFO 143.00 894 *
Pittsburgh S_teelers D/STPIT @TAM 118.00 7.38 * Houston Texans D/ISTHOU vNYG 143.00 8.94 *
nger Mayfield QB CLE VvNYJ 258.30 16.14 Andy Dalton QB CIN @CAR 186.10 11.63
Nick Chubb RB CLE VvNYJ 19490 1218 Carson Wentz QB PHI VIND 207.60 12.98
Leonard Fournette RB JAC vTEN 12040 7.3 Frank Gore RB MIA vOAK 102.60 6.41
Nyheim Hines RB IND @PHI  161.60 10.10 Derrick Henry RB TEN @JAC 20240 12.65
m?rkdlrlwv?ram Eg glgoR g/lih 123-?8 i-g; Marlon Mack RB IND @PHI 180.20 11.26

red Morris . . Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN v SFO 69.00 4.31
Antonio Callaway WR CLE vNYJ 133.30 8.33 Sterling Shepard WR NYG @HOU 182.80 11.43
Dede Westbrook WR JAC VvTEN 182.20 11.39 Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @SEA 99.00 6.19
Black Panthers - jim bernal MiniMe 500 - Michael Cohen
Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvNYG 34430 2152 * Jared Goff QB LAR VLAC 32810 20.51 *
James Conner RB PIT @TAM 282.00 17.63 * |saiah Crowell RB NYJ @CLE 140.70 8.79 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @BAL 22280 1393 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA VOAK 20720 1295 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN vBUF 13190 8.24 * Randall Cobb WR GNB @WAS 87:30 5:46 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @TAM 323.70 20.23 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @ATL 53.50 3.34 *
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU vNYG 15670 9.79 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @DET 106.20 6.64 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VLAC 26560 16.60 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vNYG 33620 21.01 *
Jared Cook TE OAK @MIA 19360 1210 * Jimmy Graham TE GNB @WAS 13060 816 *
Matt Bryant K~ ATL vNOR 106.00 6.63 * Robbie Gould K SFO @KAN 137.00 856 *
Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR v CIN 9300 581 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL vDEN 127.00 7.94 *
Ben RothIlsberger QB PIT @TAM 36140 22.59 Philip Rivers QB LAC @LAR 299.30 18.71
Alex'CoIhns RB BAL vDEN 11160 6.98 Peyton Barber RB TAM vVPIT 151.30 9.46
Dalvin Cook RB MIN vBUF 15420 9.64 Duke Johnson RB CLE vNYJ 133.00 831
Chase Edmonds RB ARI v CHI 63.20 3.95 Joe Mixon RB CIN @CAR 24340 15.21
Jamaal Williams RB GNB @WAS 11440 7.15 Danny Amendola WR MIA VvOAK 12770 7.98
Julian Edelman WR NWE @DET 207.50 12.97 Marquise Goodwin WR SFO @KAN 87.60 5.48
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vNOR 183.80 11.49 Will Dissly TE SEA vDAL 35.60 2.23
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Jesse James TE PIT @TAM 84.30 5.27 Tyler Eifert TE CIN @CAR 38.90 2.43

Riverdog - Todd Ullman

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvSFO 43220 27.01 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @DET 50.70 3.17 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @SEA 330.10 20.63 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v CIN 386.50 24.16 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN @CAR 221.30 13.83 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @BAL 198.90 12.43 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN vBUF 30840 19.28 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL vNOR 163.00 10.19 *
Mason Crosby K GNB @WAS 143.00 8.94 *
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN @JAC 117.00 7.31 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL VvNOR 367.50 2297

C.J. Anderson RB LAR VLAC 68.00 4.25
Sony Michel RB NWE @DET 140.20 8.76
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vDAL 14180 8.86
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @DET 8190 5.12
Ryan Grant WR IND @PHI 7440 4.65

D.J. Moore WR CAR vCIN 160.00 10.00
David Njoku TE CLE vNYJ 14390 8.99
Stu_Dub Club - Stu Weisbuch

Matthew Stafford QB DET vNWE 228.00 14.25 *
David Johnson RB ARI v CHI 248.60 1554 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @MIA 79.00 4.94 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @WAS 329.60 20.60 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE vNYJ 21820 13.64 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL vNOR 207.80 1299 *
Golden Tate WR PHI vIND 183.70 11.48 *
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE JAC Vv TEN 26.00 163 *
Matt Prater K DET vNWE 12940 809 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN @BAL 129.00 8.06 *
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA vOAK 156.90 9.81
LeGarrette Blount RB DET vNWE 88.60 5.54
Rashaad Penny RB SEA v DAL 70.40 4.40
Theo Riddick RB DET vNWE 116.70 7.29
Darren Sproles RB PHI vIND 61.00 3.81
Anthony Miller WR CHI @ARI 120.40 7.53

lan Thomas TE CAR vCIN 81.30 5.08
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB @WAS 100.00 6.25
The Dude Abides - Jason M

Kirk Cousins QB MIN vBUF 301.00 18.81 *
Matt Breida RB SFO @KAN 16350 10.22 *
Kerryon Johnson RB DET vNWE 14040 878 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @HOU 231.70 14.48 *
Keelan Cole WR JAC VTEN 91.10 569 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET vNWE 207.10 1294 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @CAR 15040 940 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vBUF 15140 946 *
Jake Elliott K PHI  vIND 120.00 750 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @ARI 186.00 11.63 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL vDEN 14480 9.05
Royce Freeman RB DEN @BAL 102.30 6.39
Corey Grant RB JAC VTEN 19.80 1.24
Josh Doctson WR WAS vGNB 109.20 6.83
Cooper Kupp WR LAR VvLAC 13540 8.46
Courtland Sutton WR DEN @BAL 136.40 8.53
Sammy Watkins WR KAN vSFO 11520 7.20
Benjamin Watson TE NOR @ATL 87.00 5.44
The Isotopes - Jeff

Tom Brady QB NWE @DET 29520 1845 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @ATL 354.20 22.14 *
James White RB NWE @DET 277.10 17.32 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @LAR 261.10 16.32 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @SEA 217.50 13.59 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM vPIT 151.30 9.46 *
Willie Snead WR BAL vDEN 13440 840 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI VvIND 280.30 17.52 *
Chris Boswell K PIT @TAM 88.20 551 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @LAR 115.00 7.19 *
Derek Carr QB OAK @MIA 236.30 14.77

Jay Ajayi RB PHI VvIND 4440 2.78
Javorius Allen RB BAL vDEN 9460 5091
Robby Anderson WR NYJ @CLE 159.30 9.96
Cole Beasley WR DAL @SEA 150.20 9.39
Donte Moncrief WR JAC vTEN 13180 8.24
Jordy Nelson WR OAK @MIA 156.90 9.81
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Week 4 Christian Kirk WR ARI VvSEA 12350 7.72
#GFY - Dan Natarelli, Skip Close COMMITMENT 2 XCELLENCE - Abraham
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vBUF 318.10 19.88 * Drew Brees QB NOR @NYG 312,50 19.53 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vMIN 37310 2332 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG vNOR 385.80 2411 *
Carlos Hyde RB JAC VvNYJ 99.70 623 * Giovani Bernard RB CIN @ATL 9610 6.01 *
Mit?hael Crabtree WR BAL @PIT 13270 829 * Ty Montgomery RB BAL @PIT 7230 452 *
Julio Jones WR ATL VvCIN 32790 2049 * Taylor Gabriel WR CHI vTAM 15290 956 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @ARI 22290 1393 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @TEN 18530 11.58 *
Kenny Stills WR MIA  @NWE 13450 841 * Allen Robinson WR CHI VvTAM 15430 9.64 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @DEN 29560 1848 * Antonio Gates TE LAC VSFO 7630 477 *
St'ephen Go;tlfowski K NWE v MIA 137.00 856 * Wil Lutz K NOR @NYG 150.00 9.38 *
Minnesota Vikings ~ D/STMIN = @LAR  119.00  7.44  * Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI @TEN  93.00 581 *
Ryar.1 Fitzpatrick QB TAM @CHI 179.30 11.21 Alex Smith QB WAS 144.40 9.03
Austin Ekeler RB LAC vSFO 169.80 10.61 Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvCIN 14.10 0.88
Aarqn Jones RB GNB vBUF 17240 10.78 LeSean McCoy RB BUF @GNB 127.30 7.96
Chris Thompson RB  WAS 91.60 5.73 Josh Gordon WR NWE vMIA 13870 8.67
Jonathan Wllllams RB IND vHOU 120 0.08 Rashard Higgins WR CLE @OAK 119.20 7.45
Dante Pettis WR SFO @LAC 103.70 6.48 Brandon Marshall WR NOR @NYG 30.60 1.91
John Ross WR CIN @ATL 8520 533 Jack Doyle TE IND VvHOU 6150 3.84
Albert Wilson WR MIA @NWE 97.40 6.09 Jordan Reed TE WAS 120.80 7.55
Abdullah oblangata - Peter GHOST - SYTYPP - Derek
Eli Manning QB NYG vNOR 25560 1598 * Josh Allen QB BUF @GNB 22230 1389 *
'Il_'ank C&Tn Eg gglu V@ TISII\D/I i?g-?g ig-gé i Chris Carson RB SEA @ARI 20340 1271 *

amar Miller . . Melvin Gordon RB LAC vSFO 27550 17.22 *
Geronimo Allison WR GNB vBUF 6230 3.89 * Jordan Howard RB CHI vTAM 181.00 11.31 *
Corey Davis WR TEN vPHI 18370 1148 * Chris Godwin WR TAM @CHI 186.20 11.64 *
La}rry Fitzgerald WR ARl vSEA 18580 1161 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @DEN 33450 2091 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @NYG 317.50 19.84 * JuJu Smith-Schuster  WR PIT  vBAL 297.90 18.62 *
Eric Ebron TE IND vHOU 22420 1401 * Trey Burton TE CHI vTAM 14810 926 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @PIT 159.00 994 * Aldrick Rosas K NYG vNOR 140.00 875 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR VvMIN 15400 9.63 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAC vNYJ 11400 713 *
Andrew Luck QB IND VvHOU 345.00 21.56 Cam Newton QB CAR 296.00 18.50
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vBAL 0.00  0.00 Corey Clement RB PHI @TEN 8210 5.13
Chris Ivory RB BUF @GNB 78.00 4.88 Adrian Peterson RB  WAS 191.00 11.94
Jalen Richard RB OAK vCLE 158.80 9.93 Bilal Powell RB NYJ @JAC 61.30 3.83
jordan W(!kinsd \F/%VBR wzs v HOU ggég g-gfli Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ @JAC 87.90 5.49

amison Crowder . . Marvin Jones WR DET @DAL 115.80 7.24
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @LAC  58.60 3.66 Dallas Goedert TE PHI @TEN 9040 565
George Kittle TE SFO @LAC 258.70 16.17 0.J. Howard TE TAM @CHI 12050 7.53
Berger Kings - Richard Berger Leader of the Pack - Jeff Hillings
Russell Wilson QB SEA @ARI 310.70 19.42 * Andy Dalton QB CIN @ATL 186.10 11.63 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC VvNYJ 12040 7.53 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL VCIN 194.00 12.13 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN vPHI 161.90 10.12 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE @OAK 230.20 14.39 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI  @TEN 16540 1034 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR VMIN 24320 1520 *
John Brown WR BAL @PIT 14390 899 * Mike Evans WR TAM @CHI 29140 18.21 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @LAR 267.00 16.69 * Will Fuller WR HOU @IND 106.30 6.64 *
T Y Hilton WR IND VvHOU 239.00 1494 = Sterling Shepard WR NYG vNOR 18280 11.43 *
Rhett Ellison TE NYG vNOR 6020 376 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vMIA 13220 826 *
Dan Bailey K MIN @LAR 9800 613 * Harrison Butker K KAN @DEN 143.00 894 *
Pittsburgh S_teelers D/STPIT vBAL 118.00 7.38 * Green Bay Packers D/STGNB vBUF 100.00 6.25 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE @OAK 25830 16.14 Carson Wentz QB PHI @TEN 207.60 12.98
Nick Chubb RB CLE @OAK 19490 12.18 Frank Gore RB MIA @NWE 102.60 6.41
Nyheim Hines RB IND vHOU 161.60 10.10 Derrick Henry RB TEN VPHI 20240 12.65
Mark Ingram RB NOR @NYG 14350 8.97 Marlon Mack RB IND vHOU 180.20 11.26
Alfred Morris RB SFO @LAC 6910 4.32 Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN @DEN 69.00 4.31
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC VvNYJ 17410 10.88 Dez Bryant WR NOR @NYG 0.00 0.00
Antonio Callaway WR CLE @OAK 133.30 8.33 Devin Funchess WR CAR 122.90 7.68
Evan Engram TE NYG vNOR 126.30 7.89 Hayden Hurst TE BAL Q@PIT 35.30 2.21
Black Panthers - jim bernal MiniMe 500 - Michael Cohen
Deshaun Watson QB HOU @IND 344.30 21.52 Philip Rivers QB LAC vSFO 299.30 1871 *
JAlex 00£ms Eg lIEIATL @;IJ_ ;é;-gg 13-22 i Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @JAC 14070 879 *

ames Conner v . . Kenyan Drake RB MIA @NWE 207.20 12.95 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT VvBAL 323.70 20.23 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @NYG 53,50 3.34 *
Dt'amary'iL.ls Thomas WR HOU @IND 156.70 9.79 * Chris Hogan WR NWE vMIA 106.20 6.64 *
Mike Williams WR LAC vSFO 18130 1133 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @IND 336.20 21.01 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VvMIN 26560 16.60 * Jimmy Graham TE GNB vBUF 13060 8.16 *
Jared Cook TE OAK vCLE 19360 1210 * Vance McDonald TE PIT VvBAL 13400 838 *
Matt Bryant K~ ATL vCIN 106.00 6.63 * Robbie Gould K SFO @LAC 137.00 856 *
Tennessee'Titans D/STTEN v PHI 117.00 7.31 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @PIT 127.00 7.94 *
Ben Roethllsberger QB PIT VvBAL 361.40 22.59 Jared Goff QB LAR VMIN 328.10 20.51
gﬁlvm EEOk . Eg XFIQ‘ @SLQ? 122-58 g-gg Peyton Barber RB TAM @CHI 151.30 9.46

ase Eamonds v . . Duke Johnson RB CLE @OAK 133.00 8.31

Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vKAN 22280 13.93 Joe Mixon RB CIN @ATL 243.40 15.21
Latavius Murray RB MIN @LAR 13190 8.24 Danny Amendola WR MIA @NWE 127.70 7.98
Jamaal Williams RB GNB vBUF 11440 7.15 Randall Cobb WR GNB vBUF 87.30 5.46
Julian Edelman WR NWE vMIA 20750 1297 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO @LAC  87.60 5.48
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Will Dissly TE SEA @ARI 3560 2.23 Tyler Eifert TE CIN @ATL 38.90 243

Riverdog - Todd Ullman

Matt Ryan QB ATL vVvCIN 367.50 2297 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vDET 330.10 20.63 *
Sony Michel RB NWE v MIA 140.20 8.76 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @ARI 141.80 8.86 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN @ATL 221.30 13.83 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vKAN 198.90 1243 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @LAR 308.40 19.28 *
David Njoku TE CLE @OAK 14390 899 *
Mason Crosby K GNB vBUF 143.00 894 *
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE @OAK 113.00 7.06 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @DEN 43220 27.01

C.J. Anderson RB LAR v MIN 68.00 4.25
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 386.50 24.16

Ito Smith RB ATL vCIN 98.40 6.15
Jakeem Grant WR MIA @NWE 7230 452
Ryan Grant WR IND vHOU 7440 4.65

D.J. Moore WR CAR 160.00 10.00
Austin Hooper TE ATL vCIN 163.00 10.19
Stu_Dub Club - Stu Weisbuch

Matthew Stafford QB DET @DAL 228.00 14.25 *
David Johnson RB ARl VvSEA 248,60 1554 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v CLE 79.00 494 *
Davante Adams WR GNB vBUF 329.60 20.60 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE @OAK 218.20 13.64 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL vCIN 207.80 1299 *
Golden Tate WR PHI @TEN 183.70 1148 *
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE JAC v NYJ 26.00 163 *
Matt Prater K DET @DAL 129.40 8.09 *
Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA @NWE 129.00 8.06 *
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA @NWE 156.90 9.81
Rashaad Penny RB SEA @ARI 70.40 4.40
Theo Riddick RB DET @DAL 116.70 7.29
Darren Sproles RB PHI @TEN 61.00 3.81
Cameron Meredith WR NOR @NYG 25.40 1.59
Anthony Miller WR CHI vTAM 12040 7.53
Jesse James TE PIT VvBAL 84.30 5.27
Denver Broncos D/STDEN vKAN 129.00 8.06
The Dude Abides - Jason M

Joe Flacco QB BAL @PIT 144.80 9.05 *
Matt Breida RB SFO @LAC 16350 10.22 *
Kerryon Johnson RB DET @DAL 140.40 8.78 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vNOR 231.70 14.48 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET @DAL 207.10 1294 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @ATL 15040 9.40 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR v MIN 135.40 8.46 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @LAR 15140 946 *
Jake Elliott K PHI @TEN 120.00 7.50 *
Chicago Bears D/ISTCHI vTAM 186.00 11.63 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN @LAR 301.00 18.81
Malcolm Brown RB LAR v MIN 39.40 2.46
Royce Freeman RB DEN vKAN 10230 6.39
Corey Grant RB JAC Vv NYJ 19.80 1.24
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM @CHI 21.20 1.33
Keelan Cole WR JAC VvNYJ 91.10 5.69
Sammy Watkins WR KAN @DEN 115.20 7.20
Benjamin Watson TE NOR @NYG 87.00 5.44
The Isotopes - Jeff

Tom Brady QB NWE vMIA 29520 1845 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL @PIT 94.60 5.91 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @NYG 354.20 22.14 *
James White RB NWE vMIA 27710 17.32 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC vSFO 261.10 16.32 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vDET 21750 1359 *
Jordy Nelson WR OAK vCLE 15690 9.81 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @TEN 280.30 1752 =
Chris Boswell K PIT vBAL 88.20 551 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v SFO 115.00 7.19 *
Derek Carr QB OAK vCLE 236.30 14.77

Jay Ajayi RB PHI @TEN 4440 2.78
Robby Anderson WR NYJ @JAC 159.30 9.96
Cole Beasley WR DAL vDET 15020 9.39
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @CHI 151.30 9.46
Donte Moncrief WR JAC vNYJ 13180 8.24
Willie Snead WR BAL @PIT 13440 8.40
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Week 5 Mike Williams WR LAC vOAK 181.30 11.33
#GFY - Dan Natarelli, Skip Close COMMITMENT 2 XCELLENCE - Abraham
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @DET 318.10 19.88 * Drew Brees QB NOR VvWAS 31250 1953 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @SEA 37310 2332 Saquon Barkley RB NYG @CAR 38580 24.11 *
Carlos Hyde RB JAC @KAN 99.70 6.23 Devonta Freeman RB ATL @PIT 1410 088 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS @NOR 9160 573 * Ty Montgomery RB BAL @CLE 7230 452 *
Michael Crabtree WR BAL @CLE 132,70 8.29 * Josh Gordon WR NWE v IND 138.70 8.67 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @PIT  327.90 2049 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI VvMIN 18530 11.58 *
Kenny Stills WR MIA  @CIN 13450 841 * Paul Richardson WR WAS @NOR 59.10 3.69 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vJAC 29560 18.48 * Jordan Reed TE WAS @NOR 120.80 7.55 *
St'ephen Go;tlfowski K NWE v IND 137.00 856 * Wil Lutz K NOR vWAS 150.00 9.38 *
Minnesota Vikings ~ D/STMIN @PHI  119.00 744 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v MIN 93.00 581 *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN @BUF 186.80 11.68 Alex Smith QB WAS @NOR 144.40 9.03
Austin Ekeler RB LAC vOAK 169.80 10.61 Giovani Bernard RB CIN v MIA 96.10 6.01
Aaron Jones RB GNB @DET 17240 10.78 LeSean McCoy RB BUF vTEN 12730 7.96
Jonathan Wiliams RB IND @NWE 120 0.08 Taylor Gabriel WR CHI 15290 9.56
Tyler Lockett WR SEA VLAR 22290 13.93 Brandon Marshall WR NOR VWAS 3060 1.91
Jordan Matthews WR PHI v MIN 62.00 3.88 Allen Robinson WR CHI 154.30 9.64
John Ro;s WR CIN vMIA 85.20 5.33 Jack Doyle TE IND @NWE 6150 3.84
Albert Wilson WR MIA  @CIN 97.40 6.09 Antonio Gates TE LAC VvOAK  76.30 477
Abdullah oblangata - Peter GHOST - SYTYPP - Derek
Anqrew Luck QB IND @NWE 34500 2156 * Cam Newton QB CAR VvNYG 296.00 1850 *
Chris Ivory RB BUF vTEN  78.00 488 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC VvOAK 27550 17.22 *
Jalen Richard RB OAK @LAC 158.80 9.93 * Adrian Peterson RB WAS @NOR 191.00 11.94 *
Corey Davis WR TEN @BUF 18370 1148 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VJAC 33450 2091 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @SFO 18580 1161 * Marvin Jones WR DET vGNB 11580 7.24 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vWAS 31750 19.84 * JuJu Smith-Schuster  WR PIT  vATL 297.90 18.62 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @NWE 22420 14.01 * Taywan Taylor WR TEN @BUF 8860 554 *
George Kittle TE SFO VARl 25870 16.17 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI VvMIN 90.40 565 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @CLE 159.00 994 * Brandon McManus K  DEN @NYJ 10600 6.63 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR @SEA 15400 9.63  * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @KAN 114.00 7.13 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 278.10 17.38 Chris Carson RB SEA VvLAR 20340 1271
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvATL 0.00 0.00 Corey Clement RB PHI VvMIN 8210 513
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 236.90 14.81 Jordan Howard RB CHI 181.00 11.31
Lamar Miller RB HOU vDAL 173.70 10.86 Bilal Powell RB NYJ vDEN 61.30 3.83
Jordan Wilkins RB IND @NWE 6210 3.88 Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ vDEN 87.90 5.49
Geronimo Allison WR GNB @DET 62.30 3.89 Chris Godwin WR TAM 186.20 11.64
Jamison Crowder WR WAS @NOR 8330 521 Trey Burton TE CHI 148.10 9.26
Pierre Garcon WR SFO VARI 58.60 3.66 0.J. Howard TE TAM 12050 7.53
Berger Kings - Richard Berger Leader of the Pack - Jeff Hillings
Russell Wilson QB SEA VvLAR 310.70 19.42 : Blake Bortles QB JAC @KAN 188.50 11.78 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vWAS 14350 8.97 Tevin Coleman RB ATL @PIT 194.00 1213 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN @BUF 161.90 10.12 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE vBAL 23020 1439 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @KAN 17410 10.88 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @SEA 24320 1520 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI  vMIN 16540 1034 * Devin Funchess WR CAR VvNYG 12290 7.68 *
John Brown WR BAL @CLE 14390 899 * Chester Rogers WR IND @NWE 11750 7.34 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @PHI  267.00 1669 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG @CAR 182.80 1143 *
Rhett Ellison TE NYG @CAR 6020 376 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vIND 13220 826 *
Dan Bailey K MIN @PHI 98.00 6.13 * Harrison Butker K KAN vJAC 14300 894 *
Pittsburgh S_teelers D/STPIT vATL 118.00 7.38 * Houston Texans D/ISTHOU vDAL 143.00 8.94 *
nger Mayfield QB CLE vBAL 25830 16.14 Andy Dalton QB CIN vMIA 186.10 11.63
Nick Chubb RB CLE vBAL 19490 1218 Carson Wentz QB PHI VvMIN 207.60 12.98
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @KAN 120.40 7.53 Frank Gore RB MIA @CIN 102.60 6.41
Ely;he;n':/l Hines Eg g\lp% @/L\IF:/YE 1231158 1?1;(2) Derrick Henry RB TEN @BUF 20240 12.65

re orris v . . Marlon Mack RB IND @NWE 180.20 11.26
Antonio Callaway WR CLE vBAL 13330 8.33 Mike Evans WR TAM 291.40 18.21
T Y Hilton WR IND @NWE 239.00 14.94 Will Fuller WR HOU vDAL 106.30 6.64
Evan Engram TE NYG @CAR 12630 7.89 Greg Olsen TE CAR VvNYG 80.10 501
Black Panthers - jim bernal MiniMe 500 - Michael Cohen
Ben RothIisberger QB PIT VATL 361.40 22.59 : Philip Rivers QB LAC VvOAK 299.30 18.71 *
Alex Collins RB BAL @CLE 111.60 6.98 X Kenyan Drake RB MIA @CIN 207.20 12.95 *
James Conner RB PIT VvATL 282.00 17.63 Joe Mixon RB CIN v MIA 243.40 15.21 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT VvATL 323.70 20.23 * Keke Coutee WR HOU v DAL 62.90 3.93 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE vIND 20750 1297 * Chris Hogan WR NWE vIND 106.20 6.64 *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC @KAN 18220 11.39 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vDAL 336.20 21.01 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @SEA 26560 16.60 * Jimmy Graham TE GNB @DET 13060 8.16 *
Jared Cook TE OAK @LAC 19360 1210 * Vance McDonald TE PIT VvATL 13400 838 *
Matt Bryant K ATL @PIT 106.00 6.63 * Robbie Gould K SFO vARI 137.00 856 *
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN @BUF 117.00 7.31 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL @CLE 127.00 7.94 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU vDAL 34430 21.52 Jared Goff QB LAR @SEA 328.10 20.51
Dalvin Cook RB MIN @PHI 15420 9.64 Peyton Barber RB TAM 151.30 9.46
Mike Davis RB SEA VLAR 136.90 8.56 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vDEN 140.70 8.79
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @NYJ 22280 13.93 Duke Johnson RB CLE vBAL 133.00 831
Latavius Murray RB MIN @PHI 131.90 8.24 Randall Cobb WR GNB @DET 87.30 5.46
Jamaal Williams RB GNB @DET 11440 7.15 Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vWAS 5350 3.34
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU vDAL 156.70 9.79 Marquise Goodwin WR SFO VARI 87.60 5.48

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 9/34



Www.rtsports.com
So You think you play poker 9 2018 Rosters

Thu Feb 28 1:13pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Christian Kirk WR ARl @SFO 123.50 7.72 Tyler Kroft TE CIN VvMIA 7.60 0.48

Riverdog - Todd Ullman

Matt Ryan QB ATL @PIT 36750 2297 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @HOU 330.10 20.63 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR VvNYG 386.50 24.16 *
Sony Michel RB NWE vIND 140.20 8.76 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN vMIA 221.30 1383 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @NYJ 19890 12.43 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @PHI 308.40 19.28 *
David Njoku TE CLE vBAL 14390 899 *
Mason Crosby K GNB @DET 143.00 8.94 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO v ARI 73.00 456 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvJAC 43220 27.01

C.J. Anderson RB LAR @SEA 68.00 4.25
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VvLAR 14180 8.86
Ryan Grant WR IND @NWE 7440 4.65

D.J. Moore WR CAR vNYG 160.00 10.00
Cameron Brate TE TAM 93.90 5.87
Austin Hooper TE ATL @PIT 163.00 10.19
Cleveland Browns D/STCLE vBAL 113.00 7.06
Stu_Dub Club - Stu Weisbuch

Matthew Stafford QB DET vGNB 228.00 14.25 *
David Johnson RB ARl @SFO 248.60 1554 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @LAC 79.00 4.94 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @DET 329.60 20.60 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE vBAL 21820 13.64 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @PIT 207.80 1299 *
Golden Tate WR PHI v MIN 183.70 11.48 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN vMIA 10490 656 *
Matt Prater K DET vGNB 12940 809 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN @NYJ 129.00 8.06 *
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA @CIN 156.90 9.81
Rashaad Penny RB SEA VLAR 70.40 4.40
Theo Riddick RB DET vGNB 116.70 7.29
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI v MIN 118.80 7.43
Cameron Meredith WR NOR vWAS 2540 1.59
Anthony Miller WR CHI 120.40 7.53
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE JAC @KAN 26.00 1.63
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA @CIN 129.00 8.06
The Dude Abides - Jason M

Kirk Cousins QB MIN @PHI 301.00 18.81 *
Royce Freeman RB DEN @NYJ 102.30 6.39 *
Kerryon Johnson RB DET vGNB 14040 878 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @CAR 231.70 14.48 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET vGNB 207.10 1294 *
A.J. Green WR CIN vMIA 15040 940 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR @SEA 13540 846 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @PHI 15140 946 *
Jake Elliott K PHI  vMIN 120.00 7.50 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v NYG 93.00 581 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL @CLE 144.80 9.05

Matt Breida RB SFO VARI 163.50 10.22
Corey Grant RB JAC @KAN 19.80 1.24
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 2120 1.33
Keelan Cole WR JAC @KAN 91.10 5.69
Sammy Watkins WR KAN vJAC 11520 7.20
Benjamin Watson TE NOR vWAS 87.00 5.44
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 186.00 11.63
The Isotopes - Jeff

Tom Brady QB NWE vIND 295.20 1845 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI v MIN 4440 278 <
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vWAS 35420 22.14 *
James White RB NWE vIND 27710 17.32 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC vOAK 261.10 16.32 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @HOU 21750 13.59 *
Donte Moncrief WR JAC @KAN 131.80 8.24 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI VvMIN 28030 1752 =
Chris Boswell K PIT VvATL 88.20 551 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v OAK 115.00 7.19 *
Derek Carr QB OAK @LAC 236.30 14.77
Javorius Allen RB BAL @CLE 94.60 5.91
Robby Anderson WR NYJ vDEN 15930 9.96
Cole Beasley WR DAL @HOU 150.20 9.39
DeSean Jackson WR TAM 151.30 9.46
Jordy Nelson WR OAK @LAC 156.90 9.81
Willie Snead WR BAL @CLE 13440 8.40
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Week 6 Mike Williams WR LAC @CLE 181.30 11.33
#GFY - Dan Natarelli, Skip Close COMMITMENT 2 XCELLENCE - Abraham
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vSFO 31810 1988 * Derek Carr QB OAK VSEA 236.30 14.77 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @DEN 37310 2332 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG vPHI 38580 2411 *
Carlos Hyde RB JAC @DAL 9970 623 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF @HOU 12730 7.96 *
Michael Crabtree WR BAL @TEN 132.70 8.29 * Taylor Gabriel WR CHI @N”A 152.90 9.56 *
Julio Jones WR ATL VvTAM 327.90 20.49 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NYG 185.30 11.58 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @OAK 22290 13.93 * Paul Richardson WR WAS vCAR 5910 3.69 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB v SFO 111.00 6.94 * Allen Robinson WR CHI @MIA 15430 9.64 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @NWE 295.60 18.48 * Jordan Reed TE WAS vCAR 120.80 7.55 *
St'ephen GOSﬁ(OWSki K NWE vKAN 13700 856 * Josh Lambo K JAC @DAL 86.00 5.38 *
Minnesota Vikings ~ D/STMIN VARl 119.00 7.44  * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI  @NYG ~ 93.00 581 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM @ATL 213.10 13.32 Drew Brees QB NOR 31250 19.53
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @CLE 169.80 10.61 Alex Smith QB WAS VCAR 144.40 9.03
Aaron Jones RB GNB vSFO 17240 10.78 Giovani Bernard RB CIN VvPIT 96.10 6.01
Chris Thompson RB WAS vCAR 9160 573 Devonta Freeman ~ RB ATL VvTAM 1410 0.88
Jordan Matthews WR PHI @NYG 62.00 3.88 Ty Montgomery RB BAL @TEN 7230 4.52
David Moore WR SEA @OAK 101.00 6.31 Josh Gordon WR NWE VKAN 138.70 8.67
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 100.70 6.29 Wil Lutz K NOR 150.00 9.38
Kenny Stills WR MIA VvCHI 13450 841
GHOST - SYTYPP - Derek
Abdullah oblangata - Peter Cam Newton OB CAR @WAS 296.00 1850 *
?ndlrfév ;uck Sg g\ﬁ gmf: 232-38 ﬂ-gfli Chris Carson RB SEA @OAK 20340 1271 *
arik Lohen . . Corey Clement RB PHI @NYG 8210 513 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vBUF 17370 1086 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @CLE 27550 17.22 *
Corey Davis WR TEN VvBAL 18370 1148 * Chris Godwin WR TAM @ATL 186.20 11.64 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI @MIN 185.80 11.61 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @NWE 334.50 20.91 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vTAM 18380 1149 * Judu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  @CIN  297.90 1862 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @NYJ 22420 14.01 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM @ATL 120.50 7.53 *
George Kittle TE SFO @GNB 258.70 16.17 * Cody Parkey K CHI @MIA 119.00 7.44 *
Justin Tucker K~ BAL @TEN 159.00 9.94 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @DAL 114.00 7.13 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR @DEN 15400 9.63  * Jordan Howard RB CHI @MIA 181.00 11.31
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @MIA 27810 17.38 Adrian Peterson RB WAS vCAR 191.00 11.94
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  @CIN 0.00  0.00 Bilal Powell RB NYJ VvIND 6130 3.83
Alfred Blue RB HOU vBUF  97.30 6.08 Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ VIND 87.90 5.49
Jalen Richard RB OAK vSEA 158.80 9.93 Marvin Jones WR DET 115.80 7.24
Jordan Wilkins RB IND @NYJ 62.10 3.88 Taywan Taylor WR TEN vBAL 88.60 5.54
G.eronimo Allison WR GNB v SFO 62.30 3.89 Trey Burton TE CHI @MIA 14810 9.26
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @GNB 5860 3.66 Dallas Goedert TE PHI @NYG 9040 5.65
Michael Thomas WR NOR 317.50 19.84
. . Leader of the Pack - Jeff Hillings
Berger Kings - Richard Berger
9 ) 9 9 Andy Dalton QB CIN VvPIT 186.10 11.63 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE vLAC 25830 1614 Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvTAM 19400 1213 *
Nyheim Hines RB IND @NYJ 16160 1010 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE VLAC 23020 1439 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN vBAL 16190 1012 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @DEN 24320 1520 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @DAL 174.10 10.88 * Mike Evans WR TAM @ATL 291.40 18.21 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI  @NYG 16540 1034 * Chester Rogers WR IND @NYJ 11750 7.34 *
John Brown WR BAL @TEN 14390 899 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG vPHI 18280 11.43 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN VARl 267.00 16.69 ~* Rob Gronkowski TE NWE VKAN 13220 826 *
Ricky Seals-Jones TE ARl @MIN 7430 4.64 * Harrison Butker K KAN @NWE 14300 894 *
Dan Bailey K MIN vARI 98.00 6.13 Houston Texans D/STHOU vBUF 143.00 894 *
Pittsburgh'SteeIers D/STPIT @CIN 118.00 7.38 * Carson Wentz QB PHI @NYG 207.60 12.98
Russell Wilson QB SEA @OAK 310.70 19.42 D'Onta Foreman RB HOU vBUF 10.80 0.68
Nick Chubb RB CLE vLAC 19490 12.18 Frank Gore RB MIA v CHI 102.60 6.41
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @DAL 12040 7.53 Derrick Henry RB TEN VvBAL 202.40 12.65
Mark Ingram RB  NOR 14350  8.97 Marlon Mack RB IND @NYJ 18020 11.26
Alfred Morris RB SFO @GNB 69.10 4.32 Will Fuller WR HOU vBUF 106.30 6.64
Antonjo Callaway WR CLE vVvLAC 133.30 8.33 Devin Funchess WR CAR @WAS 122.90 7.68
T Y Hilton WR IND @NYJ 239.00 14.94 Greg Olsen TE CAR @WAS 80.10 5.01
Evan Engram TE NYG vPHI 126.30 7.89
, MiniMe 500 - Michael Cohen
Black Panthers - jim bernal
Jared Goff QB LAR @DEN 32810 2051 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU vBUF 34430 2152 * Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ VvIND 14070 879 *
James Conner RB PIT @CIN 282,00 17.63 * Kyle Juszczyk RB SFO @GNB 69.90 4.37 *
Phi"ip Lindsay RB DEN v LAR 222.80 13.93 * Joe Mixon RB CIN v PIT 243.40 15.21 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @CIN 323.70 20.23 * Keke Coutee WR HOU vBUF 62.90 3.93 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE vKAN 20750 1297 * Marquise Goodwin WR SFO @GNB 87.60 548 *
Demaryius Thomas ~WR HOU vBUF 156.70 9.79 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU VvBUF 33620 21.01 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @DEN 265.60 16.60 * Jimmy Graham TE GNB VSFO 13060 8.16 *
Jared Cook TE OAK VvSEA 193.60 12.10 * Graham Gano K CAR @WAS 80.00 5.00 *
Q/Iatt BryantTt E/ST ?Eh v gi’tﬂ igg-gg s-gi Baltimore Ravens ~ D/STBAL @TEN 127.00 7.94 *
ennessee Titans v . . Philip Rivers QB LAC @CLE 299.30 18.71
Ben Rqethllsberger QB PIT @CIN 36140 22.59 Peyton Barber RB TAM @ATL 151.30 9.46
Kapri Bibbs RB GNB vSFO 6180 3.86 Kenyan Drake RB MIA VCHI  207.20 12.95
Alex Collins RB BAL @TEN 111.60 6.98 Randall Cobb WR GNB v SFO 87.30 5.46
Df';llvir'l quk RB MIN v ARI 154.20 9.64 Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 53.50 3.34
Mike Davis RB SEA @OAK 136.90 856 Chris Hogan WR NWE vKAN 10620 6.64
Latavius Murray RB MIN v ARI 131.90 8.24 Christian Kirk WR ARl @MIN 123.50 7.72
Dede Westbrook WR JAC @DAL 182.20 11.39 Vance McDonald TE PIT @CIN 13400 8.38
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Chris Boswell K PIT @CIN 88.20 551

Riverdog - Todd Ullman

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @NWE 43220 27.01 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vJAC 330.10 20.63 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @WAS 386.50 24.16 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN VvPIT 221.30 1383 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vLAR 198.90 1243 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN VvARI 308.40 19.28 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL vTAM 163.00 10.19 *
David Njoku TE CLE vLAC 14390 899 *
Mason Crosby K GNB vSFO 143.00 894 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB vSFO 100.00 6.25 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL vTAM 367.50 22.97

C.J. Anderson RB LAR @DEN 68.00 4.25
Sony Michel RB NWE vKAN 14020 8.76
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @OAK 14180 8.86
Ryan Grant WR IND @NYJ 7440 4.65

D.J. Moore WR CAR @WAS 160.00 10.00
Cameron Brate TE TAM @ATL 93.90 5.87
Cleveland Browns D/STCLE vLAC 113.00 7.06
Stu_Dub Club - Stu Weisbuch

Case Keenum QB DEN VvLAR 23320 1458 *
David Johnson RB ARl @MIN 248.60 1554 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v SEA 79.00 494 *
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI @NYG 11880 7.43 *
Davante Adams WR GNB vSFO 329.60 20.60 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE vLAC 21820 13.64 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL vTAM 207.80 1299 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN VvPIT 10490 6.56 *
Chandler Catanzaro K CAR @WAS 79.00 494 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN vLAR 129.00 8.06 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET 228.00 14.25
Rashaad Penny RB SEA @OAK 7040 4.40
Theo Riddick RB DET 116.70 7.29
Cameron Meredith WR NOR 2540 1.59
Anthony Miller WR CHI @MIA 12040 7.53
Golden Tate WR PHI @NYG 183.70 11.48
Matt Prater K DET 129.40 8.09
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v KAN 136.00 8.50
The Dude Abides - Jason M

Kirk Cousins QB MIN VARI 301.00 18.81 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM @ATL 2120 133 *
Ito Smith RB ATL VvTAM 98.40 6.15 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vPHI 23170 14.48 *
A.J. Green WR CIN VvPIT 150.40 9.40 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR @DEN 13540 846 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN @NWE 11520 7.20 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN VARI 15140 946 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU vBUF 168.00 1050 *
Chicago Bears D/STCHI @MIA 186.00 11.63 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL @TEN 14480 9.05
Matt Breida RB SFO @GNB 163.50 10.22
Royce Freeman RB DEN vLAR 10230 6.39
Kerryon Johnson RB DET 140.40 8.78
Keelan Cole WR JAC @DAL 91.10 5.69
Kenny Golladay WR DET 207.10 12.94
Benjamin Watson TE NOR 87.00 5.44
Carolina Panthers D/STCAR @WAS 93.00 5381
The Isotopes - Jeff

Tom Brady QB NWE vKAN 29520 1845 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL @TEN 9460 591 *
James White RB NWE vKAN 277.10 17.32 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @CLE 26110 16.32 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @ATL 15130 9.46 *
Donte Moncrief WR JAC @DAL 13180 824 *
Jordy Nelson WR OAK vSEA 15690 9.81 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NYG 280.30 17.52 *
Ryan Succop K TEN vBAL 11400 7.13 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @CLE 115.00 7.19 *
Eli Manning QB NYG vPHI 255.60 15.98
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 354.20 22.14
Robby Anderson WR NYJ VIND 159.30 9.96
Cole Beasley WR DAL vJAC 15020 9.39
Amari Cooper WR DAL vJAC 21750 13.59
Willie Snead WR BAL @TEN 13440 8.40
Tyler Kroft TE CIN VvPIT 7.60 0.48
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Week 7 Mike Williams WR LAC vTEN 18130 11.33
#GFY - Dan Natarelli, Skip Close COMMITMENT 2 XCELLENCE - Abraham
Jameis Winston QB TAM vCLE 21310 1332 * Drew Brees QB NOR @BAL 31250 19.53 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC vTEN 169.80 10.61 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG @ATL 385.80 2411 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @SFO 37310 2332 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF @IND 12730 7.96 *
Michael Crabtree WR BAL vNOR 13270 829 * Taylor Gabriel WR CHI VvNWE 15290 956 *
Julio Jones WR ATL VvNYG 32790 2049 * Josh Gordon WR NWE @CHI 138.70 867 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR @BAL 100.70 6.29 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI VvCAR 18530 11.58 *
Kenny Stills WR MIA VvDET 13450 841 * Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ VMIN 80.20 501 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vCIN 295.60 1848 * Jordan Reed TE WAS vDAL 12080 755 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @CHI 137.00 856 * Wil Lutz K NOR @BAL 150.00 9.38 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN  @NYJ 119.00 7.44 * Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI vCAR 9300 581 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 318.10 19.88 Derek Carr QB OAK 236.30 14.77
Carlos Hyde RB JAC vHOU 9970 6.23 Alex Smith QB WAS vDAL 14440 9.03
Aaron Jones RB  GNB 172.40 10.78 Giovani Bernard RB CIN @KAN 96.10 6.01
Chris Thompson RB WAS vDAL 9160 573 Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvNYG 1410 0.88
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 222.90 13.93 Ronald Jones I RB TAM vCLE 2120 1.33
Jordan Matthews WR PHI v CAR 62.00 3.88 Ty Montgomery RB BAL v NOR 7230 452
David Moore WR SEA 101.00 6.31 Paul Richardson WR WAS vDAL  59.10 3.69
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR  GNB 111.00 6.94 Allen Robinson WR CHI VvNWE 15430 9.64
Abdullah oblangata - Peter GHOST - SYTYPP - Derek

Andrew Luck QB IND VvBUF 34500 2156 * Cam Newton QB CAR @PHI 296.00 1850 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI vNWE 23690 14.81 * Corey Clement RB PHI v CAR 8210 5.13 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @JAC 173.70 10.86 * Jordan Howard RB CHI VvNWE 181.00 11.31 *
Corey Davis WR TEN @LAC 183.70 1148 * Adrian Peterson RB WAS vDAL 191.00 11.94 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL VvNYG 183.80 1149 * Chris Godwin WR TAM VCLE 186.20 11.64 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @BAL 317.50 19.84 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvCIN 33450 20.91 *
Eric Ebron TE IND vVvBUF 22420 14.01 * Damion Ratley WR CLE @TAM 2740 171 *
George Kittle TE SFO vLAR 25870 16.17 * Trey Burton TE CHI VvNWE 148.10 926 *
Justin Tucker K BAL vNOR 159.00 994 * Cody Parkey K CHI Vv NWE 119.00 7.44 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR @SFO 154.00 9.63 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAC vHOU 11400 7.13 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI vNWE 278.10 17.38 Chris Carson RB SEA 203.40 12.71
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0.00 0.00 Melvin Gordon RB LAC VvTEN 27550 17.22
Alfred Blue RB HOU @JAC 9730 6.08 Bilal Powell RB NYJ VMIN 61.30 3.83
Jalen Richard RB  OAK 158.80 9.93 Marvin Jones WR DET @MIA 11580 7.24
Jordan Wilkins RB IND vBUF 6210 3.88 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 297.90 18.62
Geronimo Allison WR GNB 62.30 3.89 Taywan Taylor WR TEN @LAC 88.60 5.54
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vDEN 18580 11.61 Dallas Goedert TE PHI VvCAR 9040 5.65
Pierre Garcon WR SFO vVLAR 58.60 3.66 0.J. Howard TE TAM vCLE 12050 7.53
Berger Kings - Richard Berger Leader of the Pack - Jeff Hillings

Baker Mayfield QB CLE @TAM 25830 16.14 * Andy Dalton QB CIN @KAN 186.10 11.63 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE @TAM 19490 1218 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvNYG 194.00 1213 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @BAL 14350 897 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE @TAM 230.20 14.39 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC vHOU 17410 1088 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @SFO 24320 1520 *
John Brown WR BAL VvNOR 14390 899 * Mike Evans WR TAM VCLE 29140 1821 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @NYJ 267.00 16.69 * Devin Funchess WR CAR @PHI 12290 7.68 *
TY Hilton WR IND VvBUF 239.00 14.94 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG @ATL 182.80 11.43 *
Evan Engram TE NYG @ATL 126.30 7.89 * Greg Olsen TE CAR @PH| 80.10 5.01 *
Dan Bailey K MIN @NYJ 9800 613 * Harrison Butker K KAN vCIN 143.00 894 *
New York Jets D/STNYJ vMIN  118.00 7.38 * Houston Texans D/STHOU @JAC 143.00 894 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 310.70 19.42 Carson Wentz QB PHI VvCAR 207.60 12.98
Leonard Fournette RB JAC vHOU 12040 7.53 D'Onta Foreman RB HOU @JAC 10.80 0.68
Nyheim Hines RB IND vBUF 161.60 10.10 Frank Gore RB MIA VvDET 10260 6.41
Duke Johnson RB CLE @TAM 133.00 831 Derrick Henry RB TEN @LAC 20240 12.65
Dion Lewis RB TEN @LAC 161.90 10.12 Marlon Mack RB IND VBUF 180.20 11.26
Doug Martin RB  OAK 12320 7.70 Will Fuller WR HOU @JAC 106.30 6.64
Nelson Agholor WR PHI vCAR 16540 10.34 Chester Rogers WR IND VBUF 117.50 7.34
Antonio Callaway WR CLE @TAM 13330 8.33 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @CHI 13220 8.26
Black Panthers - jim bernal MiniMe 500 - Michael Cohen

Deshaun Watson QB HOU @JAC 34430 2152 * Jared Goff QB LAR @SFO 328.10 2051 *
Alex Collins RB BAL vNOR 11160 698 * Peyton Barber RB TAM vCLE 151.30 946 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @ARI 22280 13.93 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA VvDET 20720 1295 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN @NYJ 13190 824 * Joe Mixon RB CIN @KAN 24340 1521 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @CHI 20750 12.97 * Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO VLAR  87.60 548 *
Demaryius Thomas ~WR HOU @JAC 156.70 9.79 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @JAC 336.20 21.01 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @SFO 26560 1660 * Christian Kirk WR ARl VDEN 12350 7.72 *
Jared Cook TE OAK 193.60 1210 * Jeff Heuerman TE DEN @ARI 7110 4.44 *
Matt Bryant K ATL vNYG 106.00 6.63 * Jason Myers K NYJ vMIN 14800 925 *
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN @LAC 117.00 731 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL vNOR 127.00 7.94 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 361.40 22.59 Philip Rivers QB LAC VvTEN 299.30 18.71
James Conner RB PIT 282.00 17.63 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ VMIN 14070 8.79
Dalvin Cook RB MIN @NYJ 15420 9.64 Randall Cobb WR GNB 87.30 5.46
Mike Davis RB SEA 136.90 8.56 Keke Coutee WR HOU @JAC 6290 3.93
Raheem Mostert RB SFO VLAR 39.80 2.49 Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @BAL 5350 3.34
Antonio Brown WR PIT 323.70 20.23 Chris Hogan WR NWE @CHI 106.20 6.64
Dede Westbrook WR JAC vHOU 18220 11.39 Jimmy Graham TE GNB 130.60 8.16
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Vance McDonald TE PIT 134.00 8.38 Chris Boswell K PIT 88.20 551

Riverdog - Todd Ullman

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN Vv CIN 432.20 27.01 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @WAS 330.10 20.63 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @PHI 386.50 24.16 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN @KAN 221.30 13.83 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @ARI 198.90 12.43 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @NYJ 30840 19.28 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL vNYG 163.00 10.19 *
David Njoku TE CLE @TAM 14390 899 *
Randy Bullock K CIN @KAN 104.00 6.50 *
Arizona Cardinals D/ISTARI vDEN 104.00 650 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL VvNYG 367.50 2297

C.J. Anderson RB LAR @SFO 68.00 4.25
Sony Michel RB NWE @CHI 140.20 8.76
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 141.80 8.86
Ryan Grant WR IND vBUF 7440 4.65

D.J. Moore WR CAR @PHI  160.00 10.00
Mason Crosby K GNB 143.00 8.94
Cleveland Browns D/STCLE @TAM 113.00 7.06
Stu_Dub Club - Stu Weisbuch

Matthew Stafford QB DET @MIA 228.00 14.25 *
David Johnson RB ARl vDEN 24860 1554 *
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI vCAR 11880 743 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE @TAM 218.20 13.64 *
Cameron Meredith WR NOR @BAL 25.40 1.59 *
Anthony Miller WR CHI vNWE 12040 753 *
Golden Tate WR PHI vCAR 183.70 11.48 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN @KAN 10490 656 *
Matt Prater K DET @MIA 129.40 8.09 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @ARI 129.00 8.06 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK 79.00 4.94
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 70.40 4.40
Theo Riddick RB DET @MIA 116.70 7.29
Davante Adams WR GNB 329.60 20.60
Terrelle Pryor WR BUF @IND 53.20 3.33
Calvin Ridley WR ATL vNYG 207.80 12.99
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ v MIN 113.30 7.08
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @CHI 136.00 8.50
The Dude Abides - Jason M

Kirk Cousins QB MIN @NYJ 301.00 18.81 *
Matt Breida RB SFO vLAR 16350 10.22 *
Royce Freeman RB DEN @ARI 102.30 6.39 *
Kerryon Johnson RB DET @MIA 140.40 8.78 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @ATL 231.70 14.48 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET @MIA 207.10 1294 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @KAN 15040 940 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @NYJ 15140 946 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @SFO 127.00 7.94 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND vBUF 119.00 7.44 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL VvNOR 14480 9.05

Ito Smith RB ATL VvNYG 98.40 6.15
Keelan Cole WR JAC vHOU 91.10 5.69
Cooper Kupp WR LAR @SFO 13540 8.46
Sammy Watkins WR KAN vCIN 115.20 7.20
Tyrell Williams WR LAC vTEN 137.80 8.61
Benjamin Watson TE NOR @BAL 87.00 5.44
Chicago Bears D/STCHI vNWE 186.00 11.63
The Isotopes - Jeff

Tom Brady QB NWE @CHI 29520 1845 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @BAL 354.20 22.14 *
James White RB NWE @CHI 277.10 17.32 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC vTEN 261.10 16.32 *
Robby Anderson WR NYJ v MIN 159.30 996 *
Willie Snead WR BAL VvNOR 13440 840 *
Albert Wilson WR MIA vDET 9740 6.09 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI vCAR 280.30 1752 =
Ryan Succop K TEN @LAC 11400 7.13 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC vTEN  115.00 7.19 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL @WAS 300.50 18.78
Javorius Allen RB BAL VvNOR 9460 5091
Amari Cooper WR DAL @WAS 217.50 13.59
DeSean Jackson WR TAM vCLE 151.30 9.46
Donte Moncrief WR JAC vHOU 13180 8.24
Jordy Nelson WR OAK 156.90 9.81
Tyler Kroft TE CIN @KAN 7.60 0.48
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So You think you play poker 9

Mike Williams WR LAC 181.30 11.33

Week 8

#GFY - Dan Natarelli, Skip Close

Aaron Rodgers
Todd Gurley
Aaron Jones
Chris Thompson
Michael Crabtree
Tyler Lockett
Tre'Quan Smith
Travis Kelce
Stephen Gostkowski
Minnesota Vikings
Jameis Winston
Austin Ekeler
Carlos Hyde

Julio Jones

David Moore
Kenny Stills
Courtland Sutton

QB
RB

GNB
LAR
GNB
WAS
BAL
SEA
NOR
KAN
NWE

D/ST MIN

QB
RB

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

TAM
LAC
JAC
ATL
SEA
MIA
DEN
GNB

@LAR
v GNB
@LAR
@NYG
@CAR
@DET
@MIN

v DEN
@BUF
v NOR
@CIN

v PHI

@DET
@Hou
@KAN
@LAR

Abdullah oblangata - Peter

Andrew Luck
Tarik Cohen
Lamar Miller
Geronimo Allison
Larry Fitzgerald
Michael Thomas
Eric Ebron
George Kittle
Justin Tucker
Los Angeles Rams
Mitch Trubisky
Le'Veon Bell
Alfred Blue

Jalen Richard
Jordan Wilkins
Danny Amendola
Corey Davis
Mohamed Sanu

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
TE
K

IND
CHI
HOU
GNB
ARI
NOR
IND
SFO
BAL

D/ST LAR

QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR

CHI
PIT
HOU
OAK
IND
MIA
TEN
ATL

@OAK
v NYJ
v MIA
@LAR
v SFO
@MIN
@OAK
@ARI
@CAR
v GNB
v NYJ
v CLE
v MIA
v IND
@OAK
@HOU

Berger Kings - Richard Berger

Russell Wilson
Nick Chubb

Mark Ingram

T.J. Yeldon

John Brown
Stefon Diggs

T Y Hilton

Evan Engram

Dan Bailey
Pittsburgh Steelers
Baker Mayfield
Leonard Fournette
Nyheim Hines
Duke Johnson
Dion Lewis

Doug Martin
Nelson Agholor
Kelvin Benjamin

QB
RB

SEA
CLE
NOR
JAC
BAL
MIN
IND
NYG
MIN

D/ST PIT

CLE
JAC
IND
CLE
TEN
OAK
PHI
KAN

@DET
@PIT
@MIN
v PHI
@CAR
v NOR
@OAK
v WAS
v NOR
v CLE
@PIT
v PHI
@OAK
@PIT

v IND
@JAC
v DEN

Black Panthers - jim bernal

Ben Roethlisberger
James Conner
Phillip Lindsay
Latavius Murray
Antonio Brown
Julian Edelman
Robert Woods
Jared Cook

Ka'imi Fairbairn
Kansas City Chiefs
Deshaun Watson
Alex Collins

Dalvin Cook

Mike Davis
Raheem Mostert
Martavis Bryant
Demaryius Thomas

QB

PIT
PIT
DEN
MIN
PIT
NWE
LAR
OAK
HOU

D/ST KAN

QB
RB

HOU
BAL

MIN

SEA
SFO
OAK
HOU

v CLE
v CLE
@KAN
v NOR
v CLE
@BUF
v GNB
v IND
v MIA
v DEN
v MIA
@CAR
v NOR
@DET
@ARI
v IND
v MIA

318.10
373.10
172.40

91.60
132.70
222.90
100.70
295.60
137.00
119.00
213.10
169.80

99.70
327.90
101.00
134.50
136.40
111.00

345.00
236.90
173.70
62.30
185.80
317.50
224.20
258.70
159.00
154.00
278.10
0.00
97.30
158.80
62.10
127.70
183.70
183.80

310.70
194.90
143.50
174.10
143.90
267.00
239.00
126.30

98.00
118.00
258.30
120.40
161.60
133.00
161.90
123.20
165.40

69.00

361.40
282.00
222.80
131.90
323.70
207.50
265.60
193.60
168.00
146.00
344.30
111.60
154.20
136.90

39.80

46.90
156.70

19.88
23.32
10.78
5.73
8.29
13.93
6.29
18.48
8.56
7.44
13.32
10.61
6.23
20.49
6.31
8.41
8.53
6.94

21.56
14.81
10.86
3.89
11.61
19.84
14.01
16.17
9.94
9.63
17.38
0.00
6.08
9.93
3.88
7.98
11.48
11.49

19.42
12.18
8.97
10.88
8.99
16.69
14.94
7.89
6.13
7.38
16.14
7.53
10.10
8.31
10.12
7.70
10.34
4.31

22.59
17.63
13.93
8.24
20.23
12.97
16.60
12.10
10.50
9.13
21.52
6.98
9.64
8.56
2.49
2.93
9.79

E T EE O . EE N .
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COMMITMENT 2 XCELLENCE - Abraham

Drew Brees
Saquon Barkley
Ronald Jones Il
LeSean McCoy
Taylor Gabriel
Josh Gordon
Alshon Jeffery
Jordan Reed

Wil Lutz
Philadelphia Eagles
Derek Carr

Alex Smith
Giovani Bernard
Devonta Freeman
Ty Montgomery
Jermaine Kearse
Paul Richardson
Allen Robinson

GHOST - SYTYPP

Cam Newton

Chris Carson

Corey Clement
Chris Godwin
Tyreek Hill

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Trey Burton

0.J. Howard

Mason Crosby
Jacksonville Jaguars
Melvin Gordon
Jordan Howard
Adrian Peterson
Marvin Jones
Damion Ratley
Taywan Taylor
Dallas Goedert
Carolina Panthers

QB NOR
RB NYG
RB TAM
RB BUF
WR CHI
WR NWE
WR PHI
TE WAS
K  NOR
D/ST PHI
QB OAK
QB WAS
RB CIN
RB ATL
RB BAL
WR NYJ
WR WAS
WR CHI

QB CAR
RB SEA
RB PHI
WR TAM
WR KAN
WR PIT
TE CHI
TE TAM
K GNB
D/ST JAC
RB LAC
RB CHI
RB WAS
WR DET
WR CLE
WR TEN
TE PHI
D/ST CAR

@MIN
v WAS
@CIN

v NWE
v NYJ

@BUF
@JAC
@NYG
@MIN
@JAC
v IND

@NYG
v TAM

@CAR
@CHI
@NYG
v NYJ

- Derek

v BAL
@DET
@JAC
@CIN
v DEN
v CLE
v NYJ
@CIN
@LAR
v PHI

v NYJ
@NYG
v SEA
@PIT

@JAC
v BAL

312.50
385.80
21.20
127.30
152.90
138.70
185.30
120.80
150.00
93.00
236.30
144.40
96.10
14.10
72.30
80.20
59.10
154.30

296.00
203.40

82.10
186.20
334.50
297.90
148.10
120.50
143.00
114.00
275.50
181.00
191.00
115.80

27.40

88.60

90.40

93.00

Leader of the Pack - Jeff Hillings

Andy Dalton
Kareem Hunt
Marlon Mack
Brandin Cooks
Mike Evans

Will Fuller
Devin Funchess
Rob Gronkowski
Harrison Butker
Houston Texans
Carson Wentz
Tevin Coleman
D'Onta Foreman
Frank Gore
Derrick Henry
Chester Rogers
Sterling Shepard
Greg Olsen

QB CIN
RB CLE
RB IND
WR LAR
WR TAM
WR HOU
WR CAR
TE NWE
K  KAN
D/ST HOU
QB PHI
RB ATL
RB HOU
RB MIA
RB TEN
WR IND
WR NYG
TE CAR

v TAM
@PIT
@OAK
v GNB
@CIN
v MIA
v BAL
@BUF
v DEN
v MIA
@JAC

v MIA
@HOoU

@OAK
v WAS
v BAL

MiniMe 500 - Michael Cohen

Jared Goff
Kenyan Drake
Joe Mixon
Randall Cobb
Marquise Goodwin
DeAndre Hopkins
Christian Kirk
Vance McDonald
Jason Myers
Baltimore Ravens
Philip Rivers
Peyton Barber
Devontae Booker
Isaiah Crowell
Cole Beasley
Keke Coutee
Chris Hogan

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB LAR
RB MIA
RB CIN
WR GNB
WR SFO
WR HOU
WR ARI
TE PIT
K NYJ
D/ST BAL
QB LAC
RB TAM
RB DEN
RB NYJ
WR DAL
WR HOU
WR NWE

v GNB
@HOU
v TAM
@LAR
@ARI
v MIA
v SFO
v CLE
@CHI
@CAR

@CIN
@KAN
@CHI

v MIA
@BUF

186.10
230.20
180.20
243.20
291.40
106.30
122.90
132.20
143.00
143.00
207.60
194.00

10.80
102.60
202.40
117.50
182.80

80.10

328.10
207.20
243.40

87.30

87.60
336.20
123.50
134.00
148.00
127.00
299.30
151.30

88.90
140.70
150.20

62.90
106.20

19.53
2411
1.33
7.96
9.56
8.67
11.58
7.55
9.38
5.81
14.77
9.03
6.01
0.88
4.52
5.01
3.69
9.64

18.50
12.71
5.13
11.64
20.91
18.62
9.26
7.53
8.94
7.13
17.22
11.31
11.94
7.24
1.71
5.54
5.65
5.81

11.63
14.39
11.26
15.20
18.21
6.64
7.68
8.26
8.94
8.94
12.98
12.13
0.68
6.41
12.65
7.34
11.43
5.01

20.51
12.95
15.21
5.46
5.48
21.01
7.72
8.38
9.25
7.94
18.71
9.46
5.56
8.79
9.39
3.93
6.64
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Jimmy Graham TE GNB @LAR 130.60 8.16 Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 115.00 7.19

Riverdog - Todd Ullman

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vDEN 43220 27.01 *
Chris Ivory RB BUF v NWE 78.00 488 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR VvBAL 386.50 24.16 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DET 141.80 8.86 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN vTAM 221.30 1383 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @KAN 198.90 12.43 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN vNOR 30840 19.28 *
David Njoku TE CLE @PIT 14390 899 *
Randy Bullock K CIN vTAM 10400 6.50 *
Arizona Cardinals D/ISTARI vSFO 104.00 650 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 367.50 22.97

C.J. Anderson RB LAR v GNB 68.00 4.25
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 330.10 20.63
Sony Michel RB NWE @BUF 140.20 8.76
Ryan Grant WR IND @OAK 7440 4.65

D.J. Moore WR CAR vBAL 160.00 10.00
Austin Hooper TE ATL 163.00 10.19
Cleveland Browns D/IST CLE @PIT 113.00 7.06
Stu_Dub Club - Stu Weisbuch

Matthew Stafford QB DET VvSEA 228.00 14.25 *
David Johnson RB ARl VvSFO 248.60 1554 *
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI @JAC 118.80 7.43 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @LAR 329.60 20.60 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE @PIT 218.20 13.64 *
Anthony Miller WR CHI vNYJ 12040 753 *
Golden Tate WR PHI @JAC 183.70 1148 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN vTAM 10490 656 *
Matt Prater K DET vSEA 12940 809 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @BUF 136.00 8.50 *
LeGarrette Blount RB DET v SEA 88.60 5.54
Rashaad Penny RB SEA @DET 70.40 4.40
Theo Riddick RB DET VvSEA 116.70 7.29
Cameron Meredith WR NOR @MIN 25.40 1.59
Terrelle Pryor WR BUF vNWE 53.20 3.33
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 207.80 12.99
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ @CHI 113.30 7.08
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @KAN 129.00 8.06
The Dude Abides - Jason M

Kirk Cousins QB MIN vNOR 301.00 18.81 *
Trenton Cannon RB NYJ @CHI 49.00 3.06 *
Kerryon Johnson RB DET vSEA 14040 878 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vWAS 231.70 14.48 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET vSEA 207.10 1294 *
A.J. Green WR CIN vTAM 15040 940 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN vDEN 11520 7.20 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vNOR 15140 946 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vGNB 12700 794 *
Chicago Bears D/STCHI vNYJ 186.00 11.63 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL @CAR 144.80 9.05
Matt Breida RB SFO @ARI 163.50 10.22
Royce Freeman RB DEN @KAN 102.30 6.39

Ito Smith RB ATL 98.40 6.15
Cooper Kupp WR LAR VvGNB 13540 8.46
Tyrell Williams WR LAC 137.80 8.61
Benjamin Watson TE NOR @MIN 87.00 5.44
Indianapolis Colts D/STIND @OAK 119.00 7.44
The Isotopes - Jeff

Tom Brady QB NWE @BUF 29520 1845 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @MIN 35420 22.14 *
James White RB NWE @BUF 277.10 17.32 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @CIN 151.30 9.46 *
Donte Moncrief WR JAC v PHI 131.80 8.24 *
Jordy Nelson WR OAK VIND 156.90 9.81 *
Willie Snead WR BAL @CAR 13440 840 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @JAC 280.30 1752 *
Chris Boswell K PIT vCLE 88.20 551 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @DET 123.00 7.69 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 300.50 18.78
Javorius Allen RB BAL @CAR 94.60 5.91
Keenan Allen WR LAC 261.10 16.32
Robby Anderson WR NYJ @CHI 159.30 9.96
Amari Cooper WR DAL 217.50 13.59
Albert Wilson WR MIA @HOU 97.40 6.09
Ryan Succop K TEN 114.00 7.13
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Week 9 Mike Williams WR LAC @SEA 181.30 11.33
#GFY - Dan Natarelli, Skip Close COMMITMENT 2 XCELLENCE - Abraham
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @NWE 318.10 19.88 * Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 31250 1953 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 37310 23.32 LeSean McCoy RB BUF vCHI 12730 7.96 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB @NWE 172.40 10.78 Jamaal Williams RB GNB @NWE 11440 7.15 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @WAS 327.90 2049 * Taylor Gabriel WR CHI @BUF 15290 956 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA VvLAC 22290 1393 * Josh Gordon WR NWE vGNB 138.70 8.67 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN vHOU 136.40 8.53 * Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ @MIA 80.20 5.01 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB @NWE 111.00 6.94 * Paul Richardson WR WAS vATL 59.10 3.69 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @CLE 295.60 18.48 * Jordan Reed TE WAS Vv ATL 120.80 7.55 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE vGNB 137.00 856 * Wil Lutz K NOR vLAR 150.00 9.38 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN vDET 119.00 7.44 * Houston Texans D/ISTHOU @DEN 143.00 8.94 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM @CAR 213.10 13.32 Derek Carr QB OAK @SFO 236.30 14.77
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @SEA 169.80 10.61 Alex Smith QB WAS VvATL 14440 9.03
Carlos Hyde RB  JAC 99.70  6.23 Saquon Barkley RB NYG 385.80 24.11
Chris Thompson RB WAS vATL 9160 5.73 Giovani Bernard RB CIN 96.10 6.01
Michael Crabtree WR BAL VPIT 132.70 8.29 Devonta Freeman RB ATL @WAS 14.10 0.88
David Moore. WR SEA vLAC 101.00 6.31 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 185.30 11.58
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR VLAR 10070  6.29 Allen Robinson WR CHI @BUF 15430 9.64
Kenny Stills WR MIA vNYJ 13450 841 Philadelphia Eagles ~ D/ST PHI 93.00 5.81
Abdullah oblangata - Peter GHOST - SYTYPP - Derek

Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @BUF 27810 17.38 * Cam Newton QB CAR VTAM 296.00 1850 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @BUF 23690 14.81 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @SEA 27550 17.22 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @DEN 173.70 10.86 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @BUF 181.00 11.31 *
Jalen Richard RB OAK @SFO 158.80 9.93 * Adrian Peterson RB WAS vATL 191.00 11.94 *
Danny Amendola WR MIA vNYJ 12770 7.98 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @CLE 33450 2091 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @WAS 183.80 11.49 * Marvin Jones WR DET @MIN 11580 7.24 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR VvLAR 31750 19.84 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  @BAL 297.90 18.62 *
George Kittle TE SFO vOAK 25870 16.17 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM @CAR 12050 7.53 *
Justin Tucker K BAL VPIT 159.00 9.94 * Mason Crosby K GNB @NWE 143.00 8.94 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR @NOR 154.00 9.63 * Carolina Panthers D/ISTCAR vTAM 9300 581 *
Andrew Luck QB IND 345.00 21.56 Chris Carson RB SEA VvLAC 20340 1271
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @BAL 0.00 0.00 Corey Clement RB PHI 82.10 5.13
Alfred Blue RB HOU @DEN 97.30 6.08 Chris Godwin WR TAM @CAR 186.20 11.64
Jordan Wilkins RB IND 62.10 3.88 Damion Ratley WR CLE VKAN 2740 171
Geronimo Allison WR GNB @NWE 6230 3.89 Tajae Sharpe WR TEN @DAL 7120 4.45
Corey Davis WR TEN @DAL 183.70 11.48 Trey Burton TE CHI @BUF 14810 9.26
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 185.80 11.61 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 90.40 5.65

Eric Ebron TE IND 224.20 14.01 Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 114.00 7.13
Berger Kings - Richard Berger Leader of the Pack - Jeff Hillings

Rgssell Wilson QB SEA VvLAC 310.70 1942 * Case Keenum QB DEN vHOU 23320 1458 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE VvKAN 19490 1218 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL @WAS 194.00 1213 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR VLAR 14350 897 * Derrick Henry RB TEN @DAL 20240 1265 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN @DAL 161.90 10.12 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE VvKAN 23020 1439 *
John Brown WR BAL VvPIT 14390 899 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 24320 1520 *
Jakeem Grant WR MIA v NYJ 7230 4.52 * Mike Evans WR TAM @CAR 29140 18.21 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA  vNYJ 60.90 3.81 * Devin Funchess WR CAR VTAM 12290 7.68 *
Jeff Heuerman TE DEN vHOU 7110 444 ~* Greg Olsen TE CAR VvTAM 80.10 5.01 *
Dan Bailey K MIN vDET 9800 613 * Harrison Butker K KAN @CLE 143.00 894 *
Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT @BAL 118.00 7.38 * Washington Redskins D/STWAS vATL  119.00 7.44 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE VvKAN 25830 16.14 Carson Wentz QB PHI 207.60 12.98
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 120.40 7.53 D'Onta Foreman RB HOU @DEN 10.80 0.68
Nyheim Hines RB IND 161.60 10.10 Frank Gore RB MIA VvNYJ 10260 6.41
Doug Martin RB OAK @SFO 12320 7.70 Marlon Mack RB IND 180.20 11.26

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC 17410 10.88 Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ @MIA  87.90 5.49
Stefon Diggs WR MIN VvDET 267.00 16.69 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 182.80 11.43

T Y Hilton WR IND 239.00 14.94 Dede Westbrook WR JAC 182.20 11.39
Jack Doyle TE IND 6150 3.84 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE VvGNB 13220 8.26
Black Panthers - jim bernal MiniMe 500 - Michael Cohen

Deshaun Watson QB HOU @DEN 34430 21.52 * Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 328.10 20.51 *
James Conner RB PIT @BAL 28200 17.63 * Devontae Booker RB DEN vHOU 8890 556 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vHOU 22280 13.93 * |saiah Crowell RB NYJ @MIA 140.70 8.79 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN vDET 131.90 824 * Kenyan Drake RBE MIA vNYJ 207.20 1295 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @BAL 32370 2023 * Cole Beasley WR DAL vTEN 15020 9.39 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE vGNB 20750 1297 * Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO v OAK 87.60 548 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @DEN 336.20 21.01 *
Jared Cook TE OAK @SFO 19360 1210 * Vance McDonald TE PIT @BAL 13400 838 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS vATL 120.00 750 * Brett Maher K DAL VvTEN 13800 863 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKAN @CLE  146.00 9.13  * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL VvPIT  127.00 7.94 *
Ben RothIlsberger QB PIT @BAL 36140 22.59 Philip Rivers QB LAC @SEA 299.30 18.71
Alex'CoIhns RB BAL VPIT 11160 6.98 Peyton Barber RB TAM @CAR 151.30 9.46
Dalvin Cook RB MIN vDET 15420 9.64 Joe Mixon RB CIN 243.40 15.21
Mike Davis RB SEA VvLAC 136.90 856 Randall Cobb WR GNB @NWE 87.30 5.46
Raheem Mostert RB SFO v OAK 39.80 249 Keke Coutee WR HOU @DEN 62.90 3.93
Martavis Bryant WR OAK @SFO 4690 293 Chris Hogan WR NWE vGNB 106.20 6.64
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @DEN 156.70 9.79 Christian Kirk WR ARI 12350 7.72
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Jimmy Graham

TE

GNB

Riverdog - Todd Ullman

Patrick Mahomes
Ezekiel Elliott
Christian McCaffrey
Doug Baldwin

D.J. Moore
Emmanuel Sanders
Adam Thielen
Austin Hooper
Graham Gano

New York Jets

Matt Ryan

C.J. Anderson
Chris Ivory

Sony Michel

Tyler Boyd

Zay Jones

David Njoku
Cleveland Browns

0B
RB

KAN
DAL
CAR
SEA
CAR
DEN
MIN

ATL

CAR

D/IST NYJ

0B

ATL
LAR
BUF
NWE
CIN
BUF
CLE

D/IST CLE

@NWE

@CLE
v TEN
v TAM
v LAC

v TAM
v HOU
v DET
@WAS
v TAM
@MIA
@WAS
@NOR
v CHI

v GNB

v CHI
v KAN
v KAN

Stu_Dub Club - Stu Weisbuch

Matthew Stafford
LeGarrette Blount
Theo Riddick
Davante Adams
Jarvis Landry
Anthony Miller
Calvin Ridley
Christopher Herndon
Matt Prater

New England Patriots

David Johnson
Rashaad Penny
Wendell Smallwood
Cameron Meredith
Terrelle Pryor
Golden Tate

C.J. Uzomah
Arizona Cardinals

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

DET
DET
DET
GNB
CLE
CHI
ATL
NYJ
DET

D/IST NWE

ARI
SEA
PHI
NOR
BUF
PHI
CIN

D/IST ARI

@MIN
@MIN
@MIN
@NWE
v KAN
@BUF
@WAS
@MIA
@MIN
v GNB

v LAC

v LAR
v CHI

The Dude Abides - Jason M

Kirk Cousins
Kerryon Johnson
Ito Smith

Kenny Golladay
Cooper Kupp
Sammy Watkins
Tyrell Williams
Kyle Rudolph
Greg Zuerlein
Chicago Bears
Ryan Fitzpatrick
Matt Breida
Royce Freeman
Elijah McGuire
Odell Beckham Jr.
A.J. Green
Benjamin Watson
Indianapolis Colts

MIN
DET
ATL
DET
LAR
KAN
LAC
MIN
LAR

D/ST CHI

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

TAM
SFO
DEN
NYJ

NYG
CIN

NOR

D/ST IND

The Isotopes - Jeff

Tom Brady

Alvin Kamara
James White
Keenan Allen
Robby Anderson
Amari Cooper
DeSean Jackson
Jesse James
Chris Boswell

Los Angeles Chargers

Dak Prescott
Javorius Allen
Donte Moncrief
Jordy Nelson
Willie Snead
Zach Ertz
Ryan Succop

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

NWE
NOR
NWE
LAC
NYJ
DAL
TAM
PIT
PIT

DIST LAC

0B

DAL
BAL
JAC
OAK
BAL
PHI
TEN

v DET
@MIN
@WAS
@MIN
@NOR
@CLE
@SEA
v DET
@NOR
@BUF
@CAR
v OAK
v HOU
@MIA

v LAR

v GNB
v LAR
v GNB
@SEA
@MIA
v TEN
@CAR
@BAL
@BAL
@SEA
v TEN
v PIT

@SFO
v PIT

@DAL

130.60

432.20
330.10
386.50
141.80
160.00
198.90
308.40
163.00

80.00
118.00
367.50

68.00

78.00
140.20
221.30
165.20
143.90
113.00

228.00

88.60
116.70
329.60
218.20
120.40
207.80
113.30
129.40
136.00
248.60

70.40
118.80

25.40

53.20
183.70
104.90
104.00

301.00
140.40

98.40
207.10
135.40
115.20
137.80
151.40
127.00
186.00
179.30
163.50
102.30

88.30
231.70
150.40

87.00
119.00

295.20
354.20
277.10
261.10
159.30
217.50
151.30

84.30

88.20
115.00
300.50

94.60
131.80
156.90
134.40
280.30
114.00

8.16

27.01
20.63
24.16
8.86
10.00
12.43
19.28
10.19
5.00
7.38
22.97
4.25
4.88
8.76
13.83
10.33
8.99
7.06

14.25
5.54
7.29

20.60

13.64
7.53

12.99
7.08
8.09
8.50

15.54
4.40
7.43
1.59
3.33

11.48
6.56
6.50

18.81
8.78
6.15

12.94
8.46
7.20
8.61
9.46
7.94

11.63

11.21

10.22
6.39
5.52

14.48
9.40
5.44
7.44

18.45
22.14
17.32
16.32
9.96
13.59
9.46
5.27
5.51
7.19
18.78
5.91
8.24
9.81
8.40
17.52
7.13

. T . T . T

. T

Seattle Seahawks
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Week 10 Mike Williams WR LAC @OAK 181.30 11.33
#GFY - Dan Natarelli, Skip Close COMMITMENT 2 XCELLENCE - Abraham
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB v MIA 318.10 19.88 * Drew Brees QB NOR @CIN 312,50 19.53 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VvSEA 37310 2332 Saquon Barkley RB NYG @SFO 38580 2411 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB vMIA 17240 10.78 X LeSean McCoy RB BUF @NYJ 12730 7.96 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @CLE 327.90 20.49 Taylor Gabriel WR CHI VvDET 15290 956 *
Tylelr Lockett WR SEA @LAR 22290 1393 * Josh Gordon WR NWE @TEN 138.70 8.67 *
David Moore WR SEA @LAR 101.00 631 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI VvDAL 18530 1158 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB v MIA  111.00 6.94 * Allen Robinson WR CHI vDET 15430 964 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VARI 295.60 18.48 * Jordan Reed TE WAS @TAM 120.80 7.55 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @TEN 137.00 856 * Wil Lutz K NOR @CIN 150.00 9.38 *
Green Bay Packers  D/STGNB vMIA  100.00 625 * Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI vDAL  93.00 581 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM vWAS 213.10 13.32 Alex Smith QB WAS @TAM 14440 9.03
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @OAK 169.80 10.61 Giovani Bernard RB CIN VvNOR 96.10 6.01
Carlos Hyde RB JAC @IND 99.70 6.23 Corey Clement RB PHI vDAL 82.10 5.13
Chris Thompson RB WAS @TAM 9160 5.73 Devonta Freeman RB ATL @CLE 1410 0.88
Michael Crabtree WR BAL 132.70  8.29 Jamaal Williams RB GNB vMIA 11440 7.15
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR @CIN  100.70  6.29 Josh Doctson WR WAS @TAM 109.20 6.83
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 136.40 8.53 Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ vBUF 80.20 5.01
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 119.00 7.44 Houston Texans D/ST HOU 143.00 8.94
Abdullah oblangata - Peter GHOST - SYTYPP - Derek

Angirew Luck QB IND VvJAC 345.00 21.56 * Cam Newton QB CAR @PIT 296.00 18.50 *
Tarik Cghen RB CHI VvDET 236.90 1481 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @OAK 27550 17.22 *
Jalen Richard RB OAK VvLAC 158.80 9.93 * Jordan Howard RB CHI vDET 181.00 11.31 *
Danny Amendola WR MIA @GNB 127.70 7.98 * Adrian Peterson RB WAS @TAM 191.00 11.94 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @KAN 18580 1161 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VARI 33450 2091 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @CLE 183.80 11.49 * Marvin Jones WR DET @CHI 11580 7.24 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @CIN 31750 19.84 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT vCAR 297.90 1862 *
George Kittle TE SFO vNYG 258.70 16.17 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM vWAS 12050 7.53 *
Cody Parkey K CHI vDET 119.00 7.44 * Mason Crosby K GNB vMIA 14300 894 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR vSEA 15400 9.63  * Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAC @IND 114.00 7.13 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI vDET 27810 17.38 Chris Carson RB SEA @LAR 203.40 12.71
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vCAR 0.00 0.00 Chris Godwin WR TAM vWAS 186.20 11.64
Alfred Blue RB HOU 97.30  6.08 Adam Humphries WR TAM vWAS 188.70 11.79
Lamar Miller RB HOU 173.70 10.86 Tajae Sharpe WR TEN VvNWE 7120 445
Jordan WiI!(ins RB IND vJAC 62.10 3.88 Trey Burton TE CHI VvDET 148.10 9.26
quey Davis WR TEN vNWE 183.70 11.48 Evan Engram TE NYG @SFO 126.30 7.89

Eric Ebron TE IND VvJAC 22420 14.01 Dallas Goedert TE PHI vDAL 90.40 5.65
Justin Tucker K BAL 159.00 9.94 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @PIT 93.00 5.81
Berger Kings - Richard Berger Leader of the Pack - Jeff Hillings

Russell Wilson QB SEA @LAR 310.70 1942 * Carson Wentz QB PHI vDAL 207.60 1298 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE VvATL 19490 1218 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL @CLE 194.00 1213 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @IND 120.40 7.53 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE VATL 230.20 14.39 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN vNWE 16190 10.12 * Marlon Mack RB IND VvJAC 18020 11.26 *
Maurice Harris WR WAS @TAM 5940 371 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR VSEA 24320 1520 *
T Y Hilton WR IND VvJAC 239.00 1494 * Mike Evans WR TAM vWAS 291.40 1821 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA @GNB 6090 381 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG @SFO 182.80 1143 *
Jack Doyle TE IND vJAC 61.50 384 * Greg Olsen TE CAR @PIT 80.10 5.01 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND VvJAC 12300 7.69 * Harrison Butker K KAN VARl 14300 8.94 *
Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT  vCAR 11800 7.38 * Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @TAM 119.00 7.44 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE VvATL 25830 16.14 Marcus Mariota QB TEN vNWE 186.80 11.68
Nyheim Hines RB IND vJAC 161.60 10.10 D'Onta Foreman RB HOU 10.80 0.68
Mark Ingram RB NOR @CIN 14350 8.97 Frank Gore RB MIA @GNB 102.60 6.41

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @IND 17410 10.88 Derrick Henry RB TEN VvNWE 20240 12.65
John Brown WR  BAL 14390  8.99 Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ vBUF  87.90 5.49
Stefon Diggs WR  MIN 267.00 16.69 Devin Funchess WR CAR @PIT 122.90 7.68
Michael Gallup WR DAL @PHI 97.70  6.11 Dede Westbrook WR JAC @IND 18220 11.39

Jeff Heuerman TE DEN 7110 4.44 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @TEN 13220 8.26
Black Panthers - jim bernal MiniMe 500 - Michael Cohen

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT vCAR 361.40 22.59 * Jared Goff QB LAR VSEA 32810 20.51 *
James Conner RB PIT vCAR 28200 17.63 * Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vBUF 14070 879 *
Mike Davis RB SEA @LAR 136.90 8.56 i Kenyan Drake RB MIA @GNB 207.20 1295 *
Duke 'Johnson RB CLE VATL 133.00 8.31 Joe Mixon RB CIN VvNOR 243.40 15.21 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vCAR 32370 20.23 i Nelson Agholor WR PHI vDAL 16540 10.34 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @TEN 207.50 12.97 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO vNYG  87.60 548 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vSEA 265.60 16.60 * Christian Kirk WR ARl @KAN 12350 7.72 *
Jared Cook TE OAK VvLAC 19360 1210 * Jimmy Graham TE GNB vMIA 13060 8.16 *
Dustin Hopkins K~ WAS @TAM 120.00 750 * Robbie Gould K SFO vNYG 137.00 856 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKAN vARI  146.00 913 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO vNYG  73.00 456 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 344.30 21.52 Philip Rivers QB LAC @OAK 299.30 18.71
Josh Adams RB PHI  vDAL 8300 5.19 Peyton Barber RB TAM vWAS 151.30 9.46
Alex Collins RB  BAL 11160 6.98 Randall Cobb WR GNB v MIA 87.30 5.46
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 154.20 9.64 Keke Coutee WR HOU 62.90 3.93
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 222.80 13.93 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 336.20 21.01
Latavius Murray RB MIN 131.90 8.24 Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE @TEN  97.60 6.10
Demaryius Thomas ~ WR HOU 156.70  9.79 Vance McDonald TE PIT VvCAR 13400 8.38
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Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 127.00 7.94 Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA @LAR 123.00 7.69

Riverdog - Todd Ullman

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VARI 432.20 27.01 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @PHI 330.10 20.63 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @PIT 386.50 24.16 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @TEN 14020 8.76 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @LAR 141.80 8.86 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN vNOR 221.30 1383 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR @PIT 160.00 10.00 *
David Njoku TE CLE vATL 14390 899 *
Graham Gano K CAR @PIT 80.00 5.00 *
New York Jets D/STNYJ vBUF 11800 7.38 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL @CLE 367.50 22.97

C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv SEA 68.00 4.25
Antonio Callaway WR CLE vATL 13330 8.33

Zay Jones WR BUF @NYJ 165.20 10.33
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN 198.90 12.43
Adam Thielen WR MIN 308.40 19.28
Austin Hooper TE ATL @CLE 163.00 10.19
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE v ATL 113.00 7.06
Stu_Dub Club - Stu Weisbuch

Matthew Stafford QB DET @CHI 228.00 14.25 *
David Johnson RB ARl @KAN 248.60 1554 *
Theo Riddick RB DET @CHI 116.70 7.29 *
Davante Adams WR GNB v MIA 329.60 20.60 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE vATL 21820 13.64 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @CLE 207.80 1299 *
Golden Tate WR PHI vDAL 183.70 11.48 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN vNOR 10490 6.56 *
Matt Prater K DET @CHI 129.40 8.09 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @TEN 136.00 8.50 *
Rashaad Penny RB SEA @LAR 70.40 4.40
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI v DAL 118.80 7.43

Dez Bryant WR NOR @CIN 0.00 0.00
Anthony Miller WR CHI vDET 12040 7.53
Terrelle Pryor WR BUF @NYJ 53.20 3.33
Curtis Samuel WR CAR @PIT 137.80 8.61
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ vBUF 113.30 7.08
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN vNOR 101.00 6.31
The Dude Abides - Jason M

Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM vWAS 179.30 1121 *
Matt Breida RB SFO vNYG 163.50 10.22 *
Elijah McGuire RB NYJ vBUF 88.30 552 *
Ito Smith RB ATL @CLE 98.40 6.15 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @SFO 231.70 14.48 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET @CHI 207.10 1294 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR VvSEA 13540 846 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR @CIN 87.00 5.44 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR VvSEA 12700 794 *
Chicago Bears D/STCHI vDET 186.00 11.63 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 301.00 18.81
Andy Dalton QB CIN VvNOR 186.10 11.63
Royce Freeman RB DEN 102.30 6.39
Kerryon Johnson RB DET @CHI 140.40 8.78

A.J. Green WR CIN vNOR 150.40 9.40
Sammy Watkins WR KAN vVARI 115.20 7.20
Tyrell Williams WR LAC @OAK 137.80 8.61
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 151.40 9.46
The Isotopes - Jeff

Tom Brady QB NWE @TEN 29520 1845 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @CIN 354.20 22.14 *
James White RB NWE @TEN 277.10 17.32 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @OAK 261.10 16.32 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @PHI 21750 13.59 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM vWAS 151.30 9.46 *
Jordy Nelson WR OAK vLAC 15690 9.81 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI vDAL 280.30 1752 *
Chris Boswell K PIT vCAR 88.20 551 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @OAK 115.00 7.19 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL @PHI 300.50 18.78
Javorius Allen RB BAL 9460 5091
Robby Anderson WR NYJ vBUF 159.30 9.96
Donte Moncrief WR JAC @IND 131.80 8.24
Willie Snead WR BAL 134.40 8.40
Jesse James TE PIT VvCAR 84.30 5.27
Ryan Succop K TEN vNWE 114.00 7.13
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Ricky Seals-Jones TE ARl vOAK 7430 4.64

Week 11
#GFY - Dan Natarelli, Skip Close COMMITMENT 2 XCELLENCE - Abraham
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @SEA 318.10 19.88 * Drew Brees QB NOR vPHI 31250 1953 *
;odd GJurley Eg gr\\ﬁa V@ KSAE’\/L i;g-ig ig% Saquon Barkley RB NYG vTAM 38580 2411 *
aron Jones . . Kapri Bibbs RB GNB @SEA 61.80 3.86 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vDAL 32790 2049 ~* Josh Doctson WR WAS vHOU 10920 6.83 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA VvGNB 22290 1393 * Taylor Gabriel WR CHI vMIN 15290 956 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN @LAC 136.40 853 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 18530 11.58 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB @SEA 111.00 6.94 * Allen Robinson WR CHI vMIN 15430 964 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @LAR 295.60 18.48 * Jordan Reed TE WAS vHOU 120.80 7.55 *
Michael Badgley K LAC v DEN 78.00 4.88 * Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 150.00 9.38 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN @CHI 119.00 7.44 * Houston Texans D/ISTHOU @WAS 143.00 8.94 *
Ausltin Ekeler RB LAC vDEN 169.80 10.61 Alex Smith QB WAS vHOU 144.40 9.03
Chris Thompson RB WAS vHOU 9160 573 Giovani Bernard RB CIN @BAL 96.10 6.01
Antonio Callaway WR CLE 133.30 8.33 Corey Clement RB PHI @NOR 8210 5.3
Michael Crabtree WR BAL VvCIN 132.70 8.29 Devonta Freeman RB ATL vDAL 14.10 0.88
Rashard Higgins WR CLE 119.20 7.45 LeSean McCoy RB BUF 127.30 7.96
David Moore WR SEA vGNB 101.00 6.31 Jamaal Williams RB GNB @SEA 114.40 7.15
Tre'Quan Smith ) WR NOR v PHI 100.70 6.29 Josh Gordon WR NWE 138.70 8.67
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 137.00 8.56 Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ 80.20 5.01
Abdullah oblangata - Peter GHOST - SYTYPP - Derek
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI v MIN 278.10 17.38 * Cam Newton QB CAR @DET 296.00 18.50 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI VvMIN 23690 1481 * Chris Carson RB SEA VGNB 20340 1271 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @WAS 173.70 10.86 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC vDEN 27550 17.22 *
Jalen Richard RB OAK @ARI 158.80 9.93 * Chris Godwin WR TAM @NYG 186.20 11.64 *
Corey Davis WR TEN @IND 18370 1148 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @LAR 33450 2091 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vOAK 18580 11.61 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  @JAC 297.90 18.62 *
II\EArlE:h;EIrJ:omas ¥VER :\II\I%R x ?EII\I 2;128 i?lgéll : Evan Engram TE NYG VvTAM 12630 7.89 *
. . 0.J. Howard TE TAM @NYG 12050 7.53 *
Justin Tucker K BAL v CIN 159.00 9.94 * Mason Crosby K GNB @SEA 143.00 8.94 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR vKAN 15400 9.63 * Carolina Panthers D/STCAR @DET 9300 581 *
Andrew Luck QB IND VTEN 34500 21.56 Jordan Howard RB CHI vMIN 181.00 11.31
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @JAC 0.00 0.00 Adrian Peterson RB WAS vHOU 191.00 11.94
Alfred Blue RB HOU @WAS 9730 6.08 Adam Humphries WR TAM @NYG 188.70 11.79
Jordan Wilkins RB IND Vv TEN 62.10 3.88 Marvin Jones WR DET VvCAR 115.80 7.24
Danny Amendola WR MIA 12770  7.98 Tajae Sharpe WR TEN @IND 7120 4.45
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vDAL 183.80 11.49 Trey Burton TE CHI vMIN 14810 9.26
George Kittle TE SFO 258.70 16.17 Dallas Goedert TE PHI @NOR 9040 5.65
Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN  @BAL 101.00 6.31 Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAC VvPIT 11400 7.13
Berger Kings - Richard Berger Leader of the Pack - Jeff Hillings
Russell Wilson QB SEA VvGNB 310.70 19.42 * Carson Wentz QB PHI @NOR 207.60 12.98 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC VvPIT 120.40 7.53 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvDAL 194.00 12.13 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vPHI 14350 897 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE 230.20 1439 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN @IND 16190 10.12 * Marlon Mack RB IND VvTEN 180.20 11.26 *
John Brown WR BAL vCIN 14390 899 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR VKAN 24320 1520 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  @CHI  267.00 16.69 i Mike Evans WR TAM @NYG 291.40 1821 *
T Y Hilton WR IND vTEN 239.00 14.94 Sterling Shepard WR NYG vTAM 182.80 11.43 *
Jack Doyle TE IND VvTEN 61.50 384 * Greg Olsen TE CAR @DET 80.10 501 *
Jake Elliott K~ PHI  @NOR 120.00 750 * Harrison Butker K KAN @LAR 143.00 8.94 *
Pittsburgh Steelers ~ D/STPIT ~ @JAC 11800 7.38 * Washington Redskins D/STWAS vHOU 119.00 7.44 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 258.30 16.14 Marcus Mariota QB TEN @IND 186.80 11.68
Nick Chubb RB CLE 194.90 12.18 Frank Gore RB  MIA 102.60 6.41
Nyheim Hines RB IND vTEN 161.60 10.10 Derrick Henry RB TEN @IND 20240 12.65
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC VvPIT 17410 10.88 Doug Martin RB OAK @ARI 12320 7.70
Michael Gallup WR DAL @ATL 97.70 6.11 Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ 87.90 5.49
Maurice Harris WR WAS v HOU 59.40 3.71 Devin Funchess WR CAR @DET 122.90 7.68
DeVante Parker WR  MIA 60.90 3.81 Dede Westbrook WR JAC vPIT 18220 11.39
Jeff Heuerman TE DEN @LAC 7110 4.44 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 132.20 8.26
Black Panthers - jim bernal MiniMe 500 - Michael Cohen
Deshaun Watson QB HOU @WAS 34430 2152 * Jared Goff QB LAR VKAN 32810 20.51 *
Jamgs Conner RB PIT @JAC 282.00 17.63 i Peyton Barber RB TAM @NYG 151.30 9.46 *
Da_lym Qook RB MIN @CHI 15420 9.64 Joe Mixon RB CIN @BAL 24340 1521 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @LAC 22280 13.93 Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NOR 165.40 10.34 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @JAC 323.70 20.23 X DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @WAS 336.20 21.01 *
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @WAS 156.70 9.79 Christian Kirk WR ARl VvOAK 12350 7.72 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vKAN 26560 16.60 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvKAN 10040 6.28 *
Jared Cook TE OAK @ARI 19360 1210 * Vance McDonald TE PIT @JAC 13400 8.38 *
Dustin Hopkins K~ WAS vHOU 12000 750 * Brandon McManus K  DEN @LAC 106.00 6.63 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN @LAR  146.00 9.13  * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL VvCIN  127.00 7.94 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @JAC 36140 2259 Philip Rivers QB LAC vDEN 299.30 18.71
Josh Adams RB PHI  @NOR 83.00 5.19 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ 140.70 8.79
Alex Collins RB BAL vCIN 11160 6.98 Kenyan Drake RB MIA 207.20 12.95
Mike Davis RB SEA VvGNB 136.90 8.56 Randall Cobb WR GNB @SEA 87.30 5.46
Duke Johnson RB CLE 13300 831 Keke Coutee WR HOU @WAS 6290 3.93
Lat'avius Murray RB MIN @CHI 131.90 8.24 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO 87.60 5.48
Julian Edelman WR NWE 207.50 12.97 Jimmy Graham TE GNB @SEA 130.60 8.16
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Robbie Gould K SFO 137.00 8.56 Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA vGNB 123.00 7.69

Riverdog - Todd Ullman

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @LAR 43220 27.01 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @ATL 330.10 20.63 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @DET 386.50 24.16 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vGNB 14180 886 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN @BAL 221.30 13.83 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @LAC 198.90 12.43 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @CHI 308.40 19.28 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL vDAL 163.00 10.19 *
Graham Gano K CAR @DET 80.00 5.00 *
Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl  vOAK 104.00 650 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL vDAL 367.50 2297
Sony Michel RB NWE 140.20 8.76
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT @JAC 89.50 5.59

Zay Jones WR BUF 165.20 10.33

D.J. Moore WR CAR @DET 160.00 10.00
David Njoku TE CLE 143.90 8.99
Denver Broncos D/STDEN @LAC 129.00 8.06
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 113.00 7.06
Stu_Dub Club - Stu Weisbuch

Matthew Stafford QB DET vCAR 228.00 14.25 *
David Johnson RB ARl vOAK 248.60 1554 *
Theo Riddick RB DET vCAR 11670 7.29 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @SEA 329.60 20.60 *
Anthony Miller WR CHI v MIN 120.40 753 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL vDAL 207.80 1299 *
Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 183.70 1148 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR vKAN 65.20 4.08 *
Matt Prater K DET vCAR 12940 809 *
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN @IND 117.00 7.31 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL VvCIN 164.90 10.31
Devontae Booker RB DEN @LAC 88.90 5.56
Rashaad Penny RB SEA v GNB 70.40 4.40
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI @NOR 118.80 7.43
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 218.20 13.64
Curtis Samuel WR CAR @DET 137.80 8.61
Mike Williams WR LAC vDEN 18130 11.33
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 136.00 8.50
The Dude Abides - Jason M

Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM @NYG 179.30 1121 *
Royce Freeman RB DEN @LAC 102.30 6.39 *
Kerryon Johnson RB DET vCAR 14040 878 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL @ATL 150.20 9.39 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vTAM 231.70 14.48 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET vCAR 207.10 1294 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC vDEN 13780 861 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @CHI 15140 946 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR VvKAN 12700 794 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v MIN 186.00 11.63 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN @CHI 301.00 18.81
Andy Dalton QB CIN @BAL 186.10 11.63
Matt Breida RB SFO 163.50 10.22
Elijah McGuire RB NYJ 88.30 5.52

Ito Smith RB ATL v DAL 98.40 6.15

A.J. Green WR CIN @BAL 150.40 9.40
Sammy Watkins WR KAN @LAR 115.20 7.20
Benjamin Watson TE NOR vPHI 87.00 5.44
The Isotopes - Jeff

Dak Prescott QB DAL @ATL 300.50 18.78 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL VvCIN 9460 591 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 35420 22.14 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @ATL 217.50 13.59 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @NYG 151.30 9.46 *
Donte Moncrief WR JAC VvPIT 131.80 8.24 *
Willie Snead WR BAL VvCIN 13440 840 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 280.30 1752 *
Chris Boswell K PIT @JAC 88.20 551 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC vDEN 115.00 7.19 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 295.20 18.45
James White RB NWE 277.10 17.32
Keenan Allen WR LAC vDEN 261.10 16.32
Robby Anderson WR NYJ 159.30 9.96
Jordy Nelson WR OAK @ARI 156.90 9.81
Jesse James TE PIT @JAC 84.30 5.27
Ryan Succop K TEN @IND 114.00 7.13
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Week 12 Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL v WAS 99.00 6.19
#GFY - Dan Natarelli, Skip Close COMMITMENT 2 XCELLENCE - Abraham
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @MIN 318.10 19.88 * Drew Brees QB NOR VATL 31250 1953 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC VARl  169.80 10.61 : Saquon Barkley RB NYG @PHI 385.80 24.11 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB @MIN 17240 10.78 X LeSean McCoy RB BUF vJAC 12730 7.96 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @NOR 327.90 20.49 Taylor Gabriel WR CHI @DET 15290 956 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @CAR 22290 1393 * Josh Gordon WR NWE @NYJ 138.70 8.67 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN VPIT 136.40 853 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vNYG 18530 1158 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB @MIN 111.00 6.94 * Allen Robinson WR CHI @DET 15430 9.64 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM v SFO 93.90 5.87 * Jordan Reed TE WAS @DAL 120.80 7.55 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @NYJ 137.00 856 * Wil Lutz K NOR VvATL 150.00 9.38 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN vGNB 119.00 7.44 * Houston Texans D/ISTHOU vTEN 143.00 894 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 373.10 23.32 Alex Smith QB WAS @DAL 144.40 9.03
Chris Thompson RB WAS @DAL 9160 5.73 Giovani Bernard RB CIN VvCLE 96.10 6.01
Antonio Callaway WR CLE @CIN 133.30 8.33 Kapri Bibbs RB GNB @MIN 61.80 3.86
Michael Crabtree WR BAL vOAK 13270 8.29 Devonta Freeman RB ATL @NOR 14.10 0.88
Rashard Higgins WR CLE @CIN 119.20 7.45 Jamaal Williams RB GNB @MIN 11440 7.15
David Moore WR SEA @CAR 101.00 6.31 Josh Doctson WR WAS @DAL 109.20 6.83
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR vATL 10070 6.29 Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ VNWE 8020 5.01
Travis Kelce TE KAN 295.60 18.48 Dede Westbrook WR JAC @BUF 182.20 11.39
Abdullah oblangata - Peter GHOST - SYTYPP - Derek
Andrew Luck QB IND VvMIA 345.00 2156 * Cam Newton QB CAR VSEA 296.00 1850 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @DET 236.90 14.81 i Chris Carson RB SEA @CAR 203.40 1271 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vTEN 173.70 10.86 Melvin Gordon RB LAC VARl 27550 17.22 *
Danny Amendola WR MIA @IND 12770 7.98 * Adrian Peterson RB WAS @DAL 191.00 11.94 *
Corey Davis WR TEN @HOU 183.70 11.48 * Chris Godwin WR TAM vSFO 186.20 11.64 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @NOR 183.80 1149 * Adam Humphries WR TAM VvSFO 18870 11.79 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR VvATL 317.50 19.84 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @DEN 297.90 1862 *
George Kittle TE SFO @TAM 25870 16.17 * Trey Burton TE CHI @DET 14810 9.26 *
Justin Tucker K BAL v OAK 159.00 9.94 * Mason Crosby K GNB @MIN  143.00 8.94 *
Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN vCLE 10100 631 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAC @BUF 114.00 7.13 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @DET 278.10 17.38 Jordan Howard RB CHI @DET 181.00 11.31
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @DEN 0.00 0.00 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 334.50 20.91
Alfred Blue RB HOU vTEN 97.30 6.08 Marvin Jones WR DET vCHI 11580 7.24
Jalen Richard RB OAK @BAL 158.80 9.93 Tajae Sharpe WR TEN @HOU 7120 4.45
Jordan Wilkins RB IND vMIA 62.10 3.88 Evan Engram TE NYG @PHI 126.30 7.89
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @LAC 18580 11.61 Dallas Goedert TE PHI vNYG 9040 565
Eric Ebron TE IND vMIA 22420 14.01 0.J. Howard TE TAM VvSFO 120.50 7.53
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/ST LAR 154.00 9.63 Carolina Panthers D/STCAR vSEA  93.00 581
Berger Kings - Richard Berger Leader of the Pack - Jeff Hillings
Russell Wilson QB SEA @CAR 310.70 1942 * Carson Wentz QB PHI VvNYG 207.60 12.98 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE @CIN 19490 1218 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL @NOR 194.00 12.13 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @BUF 120.40 7.53 * Marlon Mack RB IND v MIA 180.20 11.26 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR VvATL 14350 897 * Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ VvNWE 87.90 549 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN VvGNB 267.00 16.69 * Mike Evans WR TAM VvSFO 29140 1821 *
TY Hilton WR IND vMIA 23900 1494 = Sterling Shepard WR NYG @PHI 182.80 11.43 *
John Ross WR CIN vCLE 8520 533 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @NYJ 13220 826 *
Jack Doyle TE IND vMA 6150 384 * Greg Olsen TE CAR VvSEA 8010 501 *
Michael Badgley K LAC VARI 7800 4.88 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU vTEN 168.00 1050 *
Pittsburgh Steelers ~ D/STPIT ~ @DEN  118.00 7.38 * Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @DAL 119.00 7.44 *
Baker Ma_yneld QB CLE @CIN 25830 16.14 Marcus Mariota QB TEN @HOU 186.80 11.68
Dion Lewis RB TEN @HOU 161.90 10.12 Frank Gore RB MIA @IND 102.60 6.41
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @BUF 17410 10.88 Derrick Henry RB TEN @HOU 20240 12.65
John Brown WR BAL VvOAK 14390 8.99 Kareem Hunt RB CLE @CIN 230.20 14.39
Michael Gallup WR DAL VvWAS 9770 6.11 Doug Martin RB OAK @BAL 12320 7.70
Maurice Harris WR WAS @DAL 59.40 3.71 Brandin Cooks WR LAR 243.20 15.20
DeVante Parker WR MIA  @IND 60.90 3.81 Devin Funchess WR CAR VSEA 12290 7.68
Jeff Heuerman TE DEN vPIT 71.10 4.44 Harrison Butker K KAN 143.00 8.94
Black Panthers - jim bernal MiniMe 500 - Michael Cohen
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @DEN 361.40 22.59 : Philip Rivers QB LAC VARI 299.30 18.71 *
JDzrlr:I‘le: CC;J:I?er Eg rF:/lllL ?gﬁgl igi-gg 1;-22 i Peyton Barber RB TAM vSFO 151.30 9.46 *
. . Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vNWE 140.70 8.79 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vPIT 22280 1393 * Joe Mixon RB CIN VvCLE 24340 1521 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @DEN 323.70 20.23 * Keke Coutee WR HOU v TEN 62.90 3.93 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @NYJ 207.50 1297 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU VvTEN 336.20 21.01 *
Dontrelle Inman WR IND v MIA 76.40 4.78 * Christian Kirk WR ARl @LAC 12350 7.72 *
Jared Cook TE OAK @BAL 19360 1210 * Vance McDonald TE PIT @DEN 13400 8.38 *
Matt Bryant K~ ATL @NOR 106.00 6.63 * Robbie Gould K SFO @TAM 137.00 856 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN 146.00 913 ~ Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL vOAK 127.00 7.94 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvTEN 34430 21.52 Jared Goff QB LAR 328.10 20.51
Josh Adams RB PHI  vNYG 8300 5.19 Kenyan Drake RB MIA @IND 207.20 12.95
Alex Collins RB BAL vOAK 111.60 6.98 Nelson Agholor WR PHI VvNYG 16540 10.34
Mike Davis RB SEA @CAR 136.90 8.6 Randall Cobb WR GNB @MIN  87.30 5.46
Duke Johnson RB CLE @CIN 133.00 8.31 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO @TAM  87.60 5.48
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU vTEN 156.70 9.79 Josh Reynolds WR LAR 100.40 6.28
Robert Woods WR LAR 265.60 16.60 Jimmy Graham TE GNB @MIN 130.60 8.16
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Brandon McManus K DEN VvPIT 106.00 6.63 Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA @CAR 123.00 7.69

Riverdog - Todd Ullman

Matt Ryan QB ATL @NOR 367.50 2297 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vWAS 330.10 20.63 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR VvSEA 386.50 24.16 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN vCLE 221.30 1383 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR vSEA 160.00 10.00 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vPIT 198.90 12.43 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN vGNB 30840 19.28 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL @NOR 163.00 10.19 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND v MIA 123.00 7.69 *
Cleveland Browns D/IST CLE @CIN 113.00 7.06 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 432.20 27.01
Sony Michel RB NWE @NYJ 140.20 8.76
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT @DEN 89.50 5.59
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @CAR 141.80 8.86
Kenny Stills WR MIA @IND 13450 841
David Njoku TE CLE @CIN 14390 8.99
Brett Maher K DAL vWAS 138.00 8.63
Denver Broncos D/STDEN v PIT 129.00 8.06
Stu_Dub Club - Stu Weisbuch

Lamar Jackson QB BAL VvOAK 164.90 10.31 *
David Johnson RB ARl @LAC 248.60 1554 *
Theo Riddick RB DET v CHI 116.70 729 =
Davante Adams WR GNB @MIN 329.60 20.60 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE @CIN 218.20 13.64 *
Anthony Miller WR CHI @DET 120.40 7.53 *
Golden Tate WR PHI vNYG 183.70 11.48 *
James O'ShaughnessyTE JAC @BUF 4540 284 *
Matt Prater K DET v CHI 129.40 8.09 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @NYJ 136.00 8.50 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET vCHI 228.00 14.25
Devontae Booker RB DEN VvPIT 88.90 5.56
Rashaad Penny RB SEA @CAR 70.40 4.40
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI v NYG 118.80 7.43
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @NOR 207.80 12.99
Curtis Samuel WR CAR vSEA 137.80 8.61
Mike Williams WR LAC VARI 181.30 11.33
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN @HOU 117.00 7.31
The Dude Abides - Jason M

Kirk Cousins QB MIN vGNB 301.00 18.81 *
Matt Breida RB SFO @TAM 16350 10.22 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL v OAK 89.80 561 *
Elijah McGuire RB NYJ vNWE 88.30 552 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL vWAS 15020 9.39 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @PHI 231.70 14.48 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET vCHI 207.10 1294 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vGNB 15140 946 *
Jason Myers K NYJ vNWE 148,00 925 *
Chicago Bears D/STCHI @DET 186.00 11.63 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM vSFO 213.10 13.32
Royce Freeman RB DEN VvPIT 102.30 6.39
Kerryon Johnson RB DET v CHI 140.40 8.78

A.J. Green WR CIN vCLE 15040 9.40
Jake Kumerow WR GNB @MIN 24.30 1.52
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 115.20 7.20
Tyrell Williams WR LAC VARI 137.80 8.61
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 127.00 7.94
The Isotopes - Jeff

Tom Brady QB NWE @NYJ 29520 1845 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vATL 35420 22.14 *
James White RB NWE @NYJ 277.10 17.32 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC VARI 261.10 16.32 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vWAS 21750 1359 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM vSFO 151.30 9.46 *
Donte Moncrief WR JAC @BUF 131.80 8.24 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI VvNYG 280.30 1752 =
Ryan Succop K TEN @HOU 11400 7.13 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v ARI 115.00 7.19 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL vWAS 300.50 18.78
Javorius Allen RB BAL v OAK 9460 5091
Robby Anderson WR NYJ vNWE 159.30 9.96
Jordy Nelson WR OAK @BAL 156.90 9.81
Willie Snead WR BAL vOAK 13440 8.40
Jesse James TE PIT @DEN 84.30 5.27
Chris Boswell K PIT @DEN 88.20 551
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Week 13 Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL v NOR 99.00 6.19
#GFY - Dan Natarelli, Skip Close COMMITMENT 2 XCELLENCE - Abraham
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VARI 318.10 19.88 * Drew Brees QB NOR @DAL 312,50 19.53 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @PIT 169.80 10.61 Saquon Barkley RB NYG vCHI 38580 2411 *
;odd GJurley Eg é/’\\:g @ADFiT i;g.ig ig% i LeSean McCoy RB BUF @MIA 127.30 7.96 *
aron Jones v . . Spencer Ware RB KAN @OAK 79.00 4.94 *
Julio Jones WR ATL VvBAL 32790 2049 * Josh Gordon WR NWE v MIN 138.70 8.67 *
Tylelr Lockett WR SEA vSFO 22290 1393 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI VvWAS 18530 1158 *
David Moore WR SEA vSFO 101.00 6.31 * Dede Westbrook WR JAC VIND 18220 11.39 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @OAK 295.60 18.48 * Jordan Reed TE WAS @PHI 120.80 7.55 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE vMIN  137.00 856 * Wil Lutz K NOR @DAL 150.00 9.38 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN @NWE 119.00 7.44 * Houston Texans D/STHOU vCLE 143.00 894 *
Chris Thompson RB  WAS @PHI 91.60 5.73 Alex Smith QB WAS @PHI 14440 9.03
Antonio Callaway WR CLE @HOU 13330 8.33 Giovani Bernard RB CIN VvDEN 96.10 6.01
Michael Crabtree WR BAL @ATL 13270 8.29 Kapri Bibbs RB GNB VARI 61.80 3.86
Rashard Higgins WR CLE @HOU 119.20 7.45 Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvBAL 1410 0.88
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR @DAL 100.70  6.29 Josh Doctson WR WAS @PHI 109.20 6.83
Courtland Sutton WR DEN @CIN 136.40 853 Taylor Gabriel WR CHI @NYG 15290 9.56
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB v ARI 111.00 6.94 Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ @TEN 80.20 5.01
Cameron Brate TE TAM vCAR  93.90 587 Allen Robinson WR CHI @NYG 154.30 9.64
Abdullah oblangata - Peter GHOST - SYTYPP - Derek
Andrew Luck QB IND @JAC 345.00 21.56 * Cam Newton QB CAR @TAM 296.00 18.50 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @NYG 23690 1481 * Chris Carson RB SEA VvSFO 20340 1271 *
Lamar Millgr RB HOU vCLE 173.70 10.86 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @NYG 181.00 11.31 *
Corey Davis WR TEN VvNYJ 18370 1148 * Chris Godwin WR TAM vCAR 186.20 11.64 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vBAL 183.80 1149 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @OAK 33450 2091 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @DAL 317.50 19.84 * Adam Humphries WR TAM vCAR 18870 11.79 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @JAC 22420 14.01 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT vLAC 297.90 1862 *
George Kittle TE SFO @SEA 258.70 16.17 * C.J. Uzomah TE CIN vDEN 10490 656 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @ATL 159.00 9.94 * Mason Crosby K  GNB VARI 143.00 894 *
Los Angel§s Rams  D/STLAR @DET 154.00 9.63 * New Orleans Saints D/STNOR @DAL 123.00 7.69 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @NYG 278.10 17.38 Kenneth Dixon RB BAL @ATL 5540 3.46
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvLAC 0.00 0.00 Melvin Gordon RB LAC @PIT 27550 17.22
Alfred Blue RB HOU vCLE 97.30 6.08 Adrian Peterson RB WAS @PHI 191.00 11.94
Jalen Richard RB OAK vKAN 15880 9.93 Dante Pettis WR SFO @SEA 103.70 6.48
Jordan Wilkins RB IND @JAC 62.10 3.88 Trey Burton TE CHI @NYG 148.10 9.26
Danny Amendola WR MIA vBUF 127.70 7.98 Dallas Goedert TE PHI VvWAS 9040 5.65
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  @GNB 18580 11.61 Christopher Herndon  TE  NYJ @TEN 113.30 7.08
Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN vDEN 101.00 6.31 Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAC VvIND  114.00 7.13
Berger Kings - Richard Berger Leader of the Pack - Jeff Hillings
Rgssell Wilson QB SEA vSFO 310.70 1942 * Carson Wentz QB PHI VvWAS 207.60 12.98 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE @HOU 19490 1218 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvBAL 194.00 1213 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @DAL 14350 8.97 i Marlon Mack RB IND @JAC 18020 11.26 *
Dion ITeW|s RB TEN vNYJ 161.90 10.12 i Doug Martin RB OAK VvKAN 12320 7.70 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @JAC 239.00 14.94 Chris Conley WR KAN @OAK 9340 584 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA v BUF 60.90 3.81 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @DET 243.20 15.20 *
John Ross WR CIN vDEN 8520 533 * Mike Evans WR TAM vCAR 291.40 1821 *
Jonnu Smith TE TEN vNYJ 6380 3.99 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vMIN 13220 826 *
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA vSFO 125.00 7.81 * Harrison Butker K KAN @OAK 143.00 894 *
Miami Dolphins D/STMIA- vBUF 129.00 806 * Green Bay Packers D/STGNB VARl  100.00 6.25 *
faéer MZynBelld t Sg glé @FA%U 222-28 12-22 Marcus Mariota QB TEN vNYJ 186.80 11.68
eGarrette Bloun v . . Frank Gore RB MIA vBUF 102.60 6.41
Leonard Fournette RB JAC VvIND 12040 7.53 Derrick Henry RB TEN VvNYJ 20240 12.65
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC VvIND 17410 10.88 Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ @TEN 87.90 5.49
John Brown WR BAL @ATL 143.90 8.99 Devin Funchess WR CAR @TAM 12290 7.68
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @NWE 267.00 16.69 Sterling Shepard WR NYG vCHI 18280 11.43
Maurice'Harris WR WAS @PHI 59.40 3.71 Greg Olsen TE CAR @TAM 80.10 5.01
Trey Quinn WR WAS @PHI 2250 141 Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU vCLE 168.00 10.50
Black Panthers - jim bernal MiniMe 500 - Michael Cohen
Deshaun Watson QB HOU vCLE 34430 21.52 * Jared Goff QB LAR @DET 328.10 20.51 *
JDarrgs CConl?er Eg Il\D/III-Il—\l V@ I;\IAV(\J/E igi-gg 1;-22 i Peyton Barber RB TAM vCAR 151.30 9.46 *
alvin Cool . . Kenyan Drake RB MIA vBUF 207.20 1295 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @CIN 22280 1393 * Joe Mixon RB CIN vDEN 24340 1521 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  VvLAC 32370 20.23 i DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vCLE 33620 21.01 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE v MIN 207.50 12.97 Christian Kirk WR ARl @GNB 12350 7.72 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @DET 26560 16.60 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR @DET 10040 6.28 *
Jared Cook TE OAK vKAN 19360 1210 * Vance McDonald TE PIT VvLAC 13400 838 *
Jake Elliott K PHI vWAS 120.00 7.50 * Robbie Gould K SFO @SEA 137.00 8.56 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN @OAK 146.00 913  * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @ATL 127.00 7.94 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT VvLAC 361.40 22.59 Philip Rivers QB LAC @PIT 299.30 18.71
Josh Adams RB PHI vWAS 8300 519 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @TEN 140.70 8.79
Mike Davis RB SEA VvSFO 136.90 8.6 Randall Cobb WR GNB VARI 87.30 5.46
Duke Johnson RB CLE @HOU 133.00 8.31 Keke Coutee WR HOU vCLE 62.90 3.93
Latavius Murray RB MIN @NWE 131.90 824 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO @SEA  87.60 5.48
Dontrelle Inman WR IND @JAC 76.40 4.78 Jimmy Graham TE GNB VARI 130.60 8.16
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU vCLE 156.70 9.79 Tyler Higbee TE LAR @DET 65.20 4.08
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Brandon McManus K DEN @CIN 106.00 6.63 Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @PIT 115.00 7.19

Riverdog - Todd Ullman

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @OAK 43220 27.01 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vNOR 330.10 20.63 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @TAM 386.50 24.16 *
Sony Michel RB NWE v MIN 140.20 8.76 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR @TAM 160.00 10.00 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @CIN 198.90 12.43 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @NWE 308.40 19.28 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL vBAL 163.00 10.19 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND @JAC 123.00 7.69 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @CIN 129.00 8.06 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL vBAL 367.50 2297
Corey Clement RB PHI vWAS 82.10 5.13
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vSFO 14180 8.86
Tyler Boyd WR CIN vDEN 221.30 13.83
Bruce Ellington WR DET vLAR 59.60 3.73
David Njoku TE CLE @HOU 14390 8.99
Brett Maher K DAL vNOR 138.00 8.63
Cleveland Browns D/STCLE @HOU 113.00 7.06
Stu_Dub Club - Stu Weisbuch

Lamar Jackson QB BAL @ATL 164.90 10.31 *
David Johnson RB ARl @GNB 248.60 1554 *
Theo Riddick RB DET vLAR 11670 7.29 *
Davante Adams WR GNB VvARI 329.60 20.60 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL vBAL 207.80 1299 *
Curtis Samuel WR CAR @TAM 137.80 8.61 *
Mike Williams WR LAC @PIT 18130 1133 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR @DET 87.10 5.44 *
Matt Prater K DET vLAR 12940 809 *
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN vNYJ 117.00 731 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET VvLAR 228.00 14.25
Nyheim Hines RB IND @JAC 161.60 10.10
Rashaad Penny RB SEA VvSFO 70.40 4.40
Jarvis Landry WR CLE @HOU 218.20 13.64
Anthony Miller WR CHI @NYG 120.40 7.53
Golden Tate WR PHI vWAS 183.70 11.48
James O'ShaughnessyTE JAC Vv IND 4540 2.84
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v MIN 136.00 8.50
The Dude Abides - Jason M

Kirk Cousins QB MIN @NWE 301.00 18.81 *
Matt Breida RB SFO @SEA 16350 10.22 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL @ATL 89.80 5.61 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL vNOR 15020 9.39 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG v CHI 231.70 1448 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET vLAR 207.10 1294 *
A.J. Green WR CIN vDEN 15040 940 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @NWE 15140 946 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @DET 127.00 7.94 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @NYG 186.00 11.63 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM vCAR 213.10 13.32
Royce Freeman RB DEN @CIN 102.30 6.39
Justin Jackson RB LAC @PIT 61.20 3.83
Kerryon Johnson RB DET vLAR 14040 8.78
Elijah McGuire RB NYJ @TEN 88.30 5.52
Damien Williams RB KAN @OAK 99.60 6.23
Sammy Watkins WR KAN @OAK 115.20 7.20
Tyrell Williams WR LAC @PIT 137.80 8.61
The Isotopes - Jeff

Tom Brady QB NWE vMIN 29520 1845 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @DAL 354.20 22.14 *
James White RB NWE vMIN 277.10 17.32 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @PIT 261.10 16.32 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vNOR 21750 1359 *
Donte Moncrief WR JAC VIND 131.80 8.24 *
Willie Snead WR BAL @ATL 13440 840 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI VvWAS 28030 1752 *
Ryan Succop K TEN vNYJ 11400 7.13 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA vSFO 123.00 7.69 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL VvNOR 300.50 18.78
Javorius Allen RB BAL @ATL 94.60 5.91
Robby Anderson WR NYJ @TEN 159.30 9.96
DeSean Jackson WR TAM vCAR 151.30 9.46
Jordy Nelson WR OAK vKAN 156.90 9.81
Jesse James TE PIT VvLAC 84.30 5.27
Chris Boswell K PIT VvLAC 88.20 551
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Playoff Week 1 Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL v PHI 99.00 6.19
#GFY - Dan Natarelli, Skip Close COMMITMENT 2 XCELLENCE - Abraham
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VvATL 31810 1988 * Drew Brees QB NOR @TAM 31250 19.53 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC vCIN 169.80 10.61 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG @WAS 385.80 2411 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @CHI 37310 2332 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF vNYJ 12730 7.96 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB vATL 172.40 10.78 * Spencer Ware RB KAN v BAL 79.00 4.94 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @GNB 32790 2049 * Josh Gordon WR NWE @MIA 138.70 867 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA vMIN 22290 1393 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @DAL 18530 11.58 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN @SFO 136.40 853 * Dede Westbrook WR JAC @TEN 18220 11.39 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vBAL 29560 18.48 * Jordan Reed TE WAS vNYG 12080 755 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @MIA 137.00 856 * Wil Lutz K NOR @TAM 150.00 9.38 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN @SEA 119.00 7.44 * Houston Texans D/STHOU VvIND  143.00 894 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS vNYG 9160 5.73 Alex Smith QB WAS VvNYG 14440 9.03
Antonio Callaway WR CLE vCAR 13330 8.33 Giovani Bernard RB CIN @LAC 96.10 6.01
Michael Crabtree WR BAL @KAN 13270 8.29 Kapri Bibbs RB GNB vATL 61.80 3.86
Rashard Higgins WR CLE vCAR 11920 7.45 Devonta Freeman RB ATL @GNB 14.10 0.88
David Moore WR SEA VvMIN 101.00 6.31 Josh Doctson WR WAS vNYG 109.20 6.83
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR @TAM 100.70  6.29 Taylor Gabriel WR CHI VLAR 15290 9.56
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB v ATL  111.00 6.94 Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ @BUF 80.20 5.01
Cameron Brate TE TAM VvNOR  93.90 5.87 Allen Robinson WR CHI VLAR 15430 9.64
Abdullah oblangata - Peter GHOST - SYTYPP - Derek
Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 345.00 21.56 * Cam Newton QB CAR @CLE 296.00 18.50 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI VvLAR 23690 1481 * Chris Carson RB SEA VMIN 20340 1271 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vIND 17370 10.86 * Adrian Peterson RB WAS vNYG 191.00 11.94 *
Corey Davis WR TEN VvJAC 18370 1148 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vBAL 33450 2091 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @GNB 183.80 1149 * Adam Humphries WR TAM VvNOR 18870 11.79 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @TAM 317.50 19.84 * Dante Pettis WR SFO vDEN 103.70 6.48 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 1401 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  @OAK 297.90 18.62 *
George Kittle TE SFO vDEN 258.70 16.17 * C.J. Uzomah TE CIN @LAC 104.90 6.56 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @KAN 159.00 9.94 * Mason Crosby K GNB VvATL 143.00 894 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR @CHI  154.00 9.63 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAC @TEN 11400 7.13 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI VLAR 278.10 17.38 Kenneth Dixon RB BAL @KAN 55.40 3.46
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  @OAK 0.00 0.00 Melvin Gordon RB LAC VCIN 27550 17.22
Alfred Blue RB  HOU vIND 97.30  6.08 Jordan Howard RB CHI VLAR 181.00 11.31
Jalen Richard RB OAK VvPIT 158.80 9.93 John Kelly RB LAR @CHI 12.10 0.76
Jordan Wilkins RB IND @HOU 6210 3.88 Chris Godwin WR TAM vNOR 186.20 11.64
Danny Amendola WR MIA VvNWE 12770 7.98 Trey Burton TE CHI VLAR 148.10 9.26
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VvDET 185.80 11.61 Dallas Goedert TE PHI @DAL 90.40 5.65
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN @LAC 101.00 6.31 New Orleans Saints D/STNOR @TAM 123.00 7.69
Berger Kings - Richard Berger Leader of the Pack - Jeff Hillings
Russell Wilson QB SEA vMIN 310.70 1942 * Josh Allen QB BUF VvNYJ 22230 1389 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE vCAR 194,90 12.18 * Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 180.20 11.26 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @TEN 12040 753 * Jaylen Samuels RB PIT @OAK 8950 559 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @TAM 14350 897 * Jeff Wilson RB SFO vDEN 4640 290 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @SEA 267.00 16.69 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @CHI 24320 1520 *
DaeSean Hamilton WR DEN @SFO 66.30 414 * Mike Evans WR TAM vNOR 291.40 1821 *
I Y Hiltson'th ¥VER ITNEI?\l @JIX%U 222-38 1431-33 i Sterling Shepard WR NYG @WAS 182.80 11.43 *

onnu smi v - . Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @MIA 13220 826 *
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA vMIN 12500 7.81 * Ka'imi Eairbairn K  HOU S‘D”\]D 168.00 1050 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF vNYJ 10400 650 * Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT @OAK 118.00 7.38 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE vCAR 25830 16.14 Carson Wentz QB PHI @DAL 207.60 12.98
LeGarrette Blount RB DET @ARI 88.60 5.54 Tevin Coleman RB ATL @GNB 194.00 12.13
?ignYL%vis Eg I/Eg V@ JTAECN igi-ig 18-5152 Derrick Henry RB TEN VvJAC 20240 12.65

-J. Yeldon . - Doug Martin RB OAK VPIT 123.20 7.70
DeVante Parker WR MIA  vNWE 6090 3381 Devin Funchess WR CAR @CLE 12290 7.68
John Ross WR CIN @LAC 8520 533 Zay Jones WR BUF VvNYJ 16520 10.33
Kenny Stills WR MIA vNWE 13450 8.41 Evan Engram TE NYG @WAS 126.30 7.89
lan Thomas TE CAR @CLE 8130 508 Harrison Butker K KAN vBAL 143.00 8.94
Black Panthers - jim bernal MiniMe 500 - Michael Cohen
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @OAK 36140 2259 * Jared Goff QB LAR @CHI 328.10 2051 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN @SEA 15420 9.64 * Peyton Barber RB TAM vNOR 15130 9.46 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @SFO 22280 13.93 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA VvNWE 20720 1295 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @OAK 32370 20.23 * Joe Mixon RB CIN @LAC 24340 1521 *
Chris Conley WR KAN VvBAL 9340 584 * Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO VvDEN  87.60 548 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @MIA 20750 12.97 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU VIND 33620 21.01 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @CHI 265.60 16.60 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR @CHI 10040 6.28 *
Jared Cook TE OAK VvPIT 19360 1210 * Vance McDonald TE PIT @OAK 13400 838 *
Aldrick Rosas K NYG @WAS 140.00 875 * Robbie Gould K SFO vDEN 137.00 856 *
New York Giants D/STNYG @WAS 95.00 594 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @KAN 127.00 7.94 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU vIND 344.30 21.52 Philip Rivers QB LAC VCIN 209.30 18.71
Josh Adams RB PHI @DAL  83.00 5.19 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @BUF 140.70 8.79
James Conner RB PIT @OAK 282.00 17.63 Randall Cobb WR GNB vATL 87.30 5.46
Mike Davis RB SEA vMIN  136.90 8.56 Keke Coutee WR HOU vIND 62.90 3.93
Duke Johnson RB CLE vCAR 133.00 831 Christian Kirk WR ARl VDET 12350 7.72
Latavius Murray RB MIN @SEA 131.90 8.24 Jimmy Graham TE GNB VvATL 130.60 8.16
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU v IND 156.70 9.79 Tyler Higbee TE LAR @CHI 65.20 4.08
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Brandon McManus K DEN @SFO 106.00 6.63 Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v CIN 115.00 7.19

Riverdog - Todd Ullman

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vBAL 43220 27.01 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vPHI 330.10 20.63 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @CLE 386.50 24.16 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @MIA 14020 8.76 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN @LAC 221.30 13.83 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR @CLE 160.00 10.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @SEA 308.40 19.28 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL @GNB 163.00 10.19 *
Brett Maher K DAL v PHI 138.00 8.63 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN @SFO 129.00 8.06 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL @GNB 367.50 22.97
Corey Clement RB PHI @DAL 82.10 5.13
Doug Baldwin WR SEA v MIN 141.80 8.86
Bruce Ellington WR DET @ARI 59.60 3.73
Taywan Taylor WR TEN vJAC 88.60 5.54
David Njoku TE CLE vCAR 14390 8.99
Adam Vinatieri K IND @HOU 123.00 7.69
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE vCAR 113.00 7.06
Stu_Dub Club - Stu Weisbuch

Lamar Jackson QB BAL @KAN 164.90 10.31 *
David Johnson RB ARl VvDET 24860 1554 *
Theo Riddick RB DET @ARI 116.70 7.29 *
Davante Adams WR GNB vATL 329.60 20.60 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE vCAR 21820 13.64 *
Curtis Samuel WR CAR @CLE 137.80 8.61 *
Golden Tate WR PHI @DAL 183.70 1148 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR @CHI 87.10 5.44 *
Matt Prater K DET @ARI 129.40 8.09 *
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN vJAC 117.00 731 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET @ARI 228.00 14.25
Nyheim Hines RB IND @HOU 161.60 10.10
Rashaad Penny RB SEA v MIN 70.40 4.40
Anthony Miller WR CHI VvLAR 12040 7.53
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @GNB 207.80 12.99
Mike Williams WR LAC VvCIN 181.30 11.33
James O'ShaughnessyTE JAC @TEN 4540 2.84
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @MIA  136.00 8.50
The Dude Abides - Jason M

Kirk Cousins QB MIN @SEA 301.00 18.81 *
Matt Breida RB SFO vDEN 163.50 10.22 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL @KAN 89.80 5.61 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL v PHI 150.20 9.39 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @WAS 231.70 14.48 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET @ARI 207.10 1294 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @LAC 15040 940 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @SEA 15140 946 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @CHI 127.00 7.94 *
Chicago Bears D/ISTCHI vLAR 186.00 11.63 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM vNOR 213.10 13.32
Royce Freeman RB DEN @SFO 102.30 6.39
Justin Jackson RB LAC VvCIN 61.20 3.83
Kerryon Johnson RB DET @ARI 140.40 8.78
Elijah McGuire RB NYJ @BUF 88.30 5.52
Damien Williams RB KAN v BAL 99.60 6.23
Sammy Watkins WR KAN vBAL 11520 7.20
Tyrell Williams WR LAC vCIN 137.80 8.61
The Isotopes - Jeff

Tom Brady QB NWE @MIA 29520 1845 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @TAM 354.20 22.14 *
James White RB NWE @MIA 277.10 17.32 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC vCIN 261.10 16.32 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL v PHI 21750 1359 *
Donte Moncrief WR JAC @TEN 131.80 8.24 *
Willie Snead WR BAL @KAN 13440 840 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @DAL 280.30 1752 *
Ryan Succop K TEN vJAC 11400 7.13 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v MIN 123.00 7.69 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL vPHI 300.50 18.78
Javorius Allen RB BAL @KAN 94.60 5.91
Robby Anderson WR NYJ @BUF 159.30 9.96
DeSean Jackson WR TAM vNOR 151.30 9.46
Jordy Nelson WR OAK VvPIT 156.90 9.81
Jesse James TE PIT @OAK 84.30 5.27
Chris Boswell K PIT @OAK 88.20 551
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Playoff Week 2 Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL  @IND 99.00 6.19
#GFY - Dan Natarelli, Skip Close COMMITMENT 2 XCELLENCE - Abraham
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @CHI 318.10 19.88 * Drew Brees OB NOR @CAR 31250 1953 *
Todd Gurley RE LAR vPHI 37310 2332 Saquon Barkley RB NYG VTEN 38580 2411 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB @CHI 172.40 10.78 * LeSean McCoy RE BUF vDET 12730 796 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS @JAC 91.60 5.73 * Spencer Ware RE KAN VLAC 7900 494 .
Michael Crabtree WR BAL vTAM 13270 829 * Josh Gordon WR NWE @PIT 13870 867 *
Julio Jones WR ATL VARl 327.90 2049 * Alshon Jeffery WR P OLAR 1oes0 1res -
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @SFO 22250 1393 * Dede Westbrook ~ WR JAC vWAS 18220 11.39 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvLAC 29560 18.48 * Jordan Reed TE WAS @JAC 120.80 7ec .
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @PIT 137.00 856 * Wil Lutz K NOR @CAR 15000 938 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN vMIA  119.00 7.44 * Houston Texans DISTHOU @NYJ 14300 894 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @KAN 169.80 10.61 Alex Smith OB WAS @JAC 14440 903
Charcandrick West RB KAN vLAC 11.80 0.74 Giovani Bernard RE CIN v OAK 9610 601
Antonio Callaway WR CLE @DEN 13330 8.33 Kapri Bibbs RB GNB @CHI 6180 386
Rashard Higgins WR CLE @DEN 11920 745 Devonta Freeman ~ RB ATL VARl 1410 0.88
David Moore WR SEA @SFO 101.00 6.31 Josh Doctson WR WAS GIAC 10920 689
Courtland Sutton WR DEN vCLE 136.40 8.53 Taylor Gabriel WR CHI VGNB 15290 956
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR  GNB @CHI 111.00  6.94 Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ vHOU 80.20 5.01
Cameron Brate TE TAM @BAL 9390 587 Allen Robinson WR CHI VGNB 15430 9.64
Abdullah oblangata - Peter GHOST - SYTYPP - Derek

Andrew Luck QB IND VDAL 34500 2156 * Cam Newton 0B CAR VNOR 29600 1850 *
Tarik Cohen RBCHI vGNB 23690 1481 * Chris Carson RB SEA @SFO 203.40 1271 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @NYJ 17370 10.86 * Kenneth Dixon RB BAL VTAM 5540 346 *
Corey Davis WR TEN @NYG 18370 1148 * Tyrosk Hil AL
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL VARl 18380 1149 * A Humphries  WR TAM @BAL 18870 1179 ¢
Michael Thomas WR NOR @CAR 317.50 19.84 * Dante Pettis WR SEO vSEA 103.70 5.48 .
Eric Ebron TE IND VDAL 22420 1401  * Julu Smith-Schuster WR PIT vNWE 297.90 1862 *
George Kittle TE SFO vSEA 25870 1617 * o). Urormah NROR VN doren 18er ]
Justin Tucker K BAL VIAM 15900 ~9.94 ~ Matt Bryant K ATL VARl 106.00 6.63 *
Los Angeles Rams  DISTLAR v PHI 154.00 963 = Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC vWAS 11400 7.13 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI VvGNB 27810 17.38 Melvin Gordon RB LAC @KAN 27550 17.22
Le'veon Bell RE PIT vNWE 000 000 Jordan Howard RB CHI VGNB 181.00 1131
Alfred Blue RB HOU @NYJ  97.30  6.08 Adrian Peterson RB WAS @JAC 191.00 11.94
Jalen Richard RB OAK @CIN 15880 9.93 John Brown e e ey B9
Jordan Wilkins RB IND v DAL 62.10 3.88 Jamison Crowder WR WAS @JAC 83.30 521
Danny Amendola  WR MIA = @MIN  127.70  7.98 Chris Godwin WR TAM @BAL 186.20 11.64
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI @ATL 185.80 11.61 Trey Burton TE CHI VGNB 14810 926
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN vOAK 101.00 6.31 New Orleans Saints  D/STNOR @CAR 123.00  7.69
Berger Kings - Richard Berger Leader of the Pack - Jeff Hillings

Russell Wilson QB SEA @SFO 31070 1942 * Josh Allen OB BUF VDET 22230 1389 *
Nick Chubb RE CLE @DEN 19490 1218 * Derrick Henry RB TEN @NYG 20240 1265 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC vWAS 12040 753 * Marlon Mack RB IND VDAL 18020 1126 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @CAR 14350 897 * Jaylen Samuels RB PIT VNWE 8950 559 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN vMIA 26700 1669 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR VPHI 24320 1520 *
DaeSean Hamiton ~WR DEN vCLE  66.30 414 * Viko Evane WR TAM @BAL 20140 1591
TYY Hilton WR IND vDAL 23900 14.94 * Sterling Shepard ~ WR NYG vTEN 182.80 11.43 *
Jonnu Smith TE TEN @NYG 6380 399 * Rob Gronkowski ~ TE NWE @PIT 13220 826 *
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA @SFO 125.00 7.81 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @NYJ 16800 1050 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF VvDET 10400 650 * Derok Carr 0B OAK GOIN 25630 1477
Baker Mayfield QB CLE @DEN 25830 16.14 Tevin Coleman RB ATL VARl 194.00 12.13
LeGarrette Blount  RB DET @BUF 8860  5.54 Doug Martin RB OAK @CIN 12320 7.70
Dion Lewis RB TEN @NYG 161.90 10.12 ot Wilson Ro Rl oo e T

T.J. yeldon RB JAC vWAS 17410 10.88 Devin Funchess WR CAR VvNOR 12290 7.68
Devante Parker WR MIA ~ GMIN 60.90 381 Zay Jones WR BUF vDET 165.20 10.33
John Ross WR CIN vOAK 8520 533 Evan Engram TE NYG vTEN 12630 7.89
Kenny Stils WR MIA  @MIN 13450 841 Harrison Butker K KAN VLAC 14300 894

lan Thomas TE CAR vNOR 8130 508 Detroit Lions D/STDET @BUF  99.00 6.19
Black Panthers - jim bernal MiniMe 500 - Michael Cohen

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT VvNWE 361.40 22.59 * Jared Goff OB LAR v PHI 328.10 2051 R
Dalvin Cook RB MIN vMIA 15420 964 * Peyton Barber Ro TAM @BAL 10130 945 -
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN VCLE 22280 1393 * Kenyan Drake Ro WA OMN 20720 1205 -
Antonio Brown WR PIT VvNWE 323.70 20.23 * Joe Mixon RB CIN VOAK 24340 1521 N
Julian Edeiman WR NWE @PIT  207.50 12.97  * Marquise Goodwin WR SFO vSEA 87.60 548 *
Robert Foster WR BUF vDET = 9410 588 * DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU @NYJ 33620 21.01 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VvPHI 26560 1660 * Josh Reynolds W o Gy ssea 2o
Jared Cook TE OAK @CIN 19360 1210 * vance McDonald ~ TE PIT VvNWE 13400 838 *
Jake Elliott K PH @LAR 12000 750 * Robbie Gould RS VENE Do 8
New York Giants  DISTNYG vTEN 9500 594 = Balimore Ravens ~ DISTBAL vTAM 127.00 7.94 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU @NYJ 34430 21.52 Philip Rivers OB LAC @KAN 29930 1871
Josh Adams RB PHI  @LAR 8300 519 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vHOU 14070 8.79
James Conner RB PIT VNWE 28200 17.63 Randall Copb WR ONB @oHI 780 e
Chase Edmonds  RB ARl = @ATL ~ 6320 395 Keke Coutee WR HOU @NYJ 6290 3.93
Chris Conley WR KAN vLAC 9340 584 Christian Kirk WR ARl @ATL 12350 7.72

Tim Patrick WR DEN vCLE 6190 3.87 Jimmy Graham TE GNB @CHI 130.60 8.16
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @NYJ 156.70 9.79 Tyler Higbee TE LAR vPHI 65.20 408

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 29/34



www.rtsports.com
So You think you play poker 9 2018 Rosters
Thu Feb 28 1:13pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Brandon McManus K DEN vCLE 106.00 6.63 Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @KAN 115.00 7.19

Riverdog - Todd Ullman

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvLAC 43220 27.01 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @IND 330.10 20.63 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR VvNOR 386.50 24.16 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN vOAK 221.30 1383 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR vNOR 160.00 10.00 *
Seth Roberts WR OAK @CIN 107.50 6.72 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN v MIA 308.40 19.28 *
David Njoku TE CLE @DEN 14390 899 *
Brett Maher K DAL @IND 138.00 8.63 *
Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN vCLE 129.00 8.06 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL VARI 367.50 22.97
Sony Michel RB NWE @PIT 140.20 8.76
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @SFO 141.80 8.86
Bruce Ellington WR DET @BUF 59.60 3.73
Taywan Taylor WR TEN @NYG 88.60 5.54
Vernon Davis TE WAS @JAC 75.70 4.73
Austin Hooper TE ATL VARI 163.00 10.19
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @JAC  119.00 7.44
Stu_Dub Club - Stu Weisbuch

Lamar Jackson QB BAL VvTAM 164.90 10.31 *
David Johnson RB ARl @ATL 248.60 1554 *
Theo Riddick RB DET @BUF 116.70 7.29 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @CHI 329.60 20.60 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE @DEN 218.20 13.64 *
Curtis Samuel WR CAR vNOR 13780 861 *
Golden Tate WR PHI @LAR 183.70 1148 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR vPHI 87.10 5.44 *
Matt Prater K DET @BUF 129.40 8.09 *
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN @NYG 117.00 7.31 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET @BUF 228.00 14.25
Nyheim Hines RB IND vDAL 161.60 10.10
Rashaad Penny RB SEA @SFO 70.40 4.40
Anthony Miller WR CHI vGNB 12040 7.53
Calvin Ridley WR ATL VARI 207.80 12.99
Mike Williams WR LAC @KAN 181.30 11.33
James O'ShaughnessyTE JAC v WAS 4540 2.84
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @PIT 136.00 8.50
The Dude Abides - Jason M

Kirk Cousins QB MIN v MIA 301.00 18.81 *
Matt Breida RB SFO vSEA 16350 10.22 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL VvTAM 89.80 561 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL @IND 150.20 9.39 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vTEN 231.70 14.48 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET @BUF 207.10 1294 *
A.J. Green WR CIN vOAK 15040 940 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vMIA 15140 946 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v PHI 127.00 7.94 *
Chicago Bears D/STCHI vGNB 186.00 11.63 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM @BAL 213.10 13.32
Royce Freeman RB DEN vCLE 10230 6.39
Justin Jackson RB LAC @KAN 61.20 3.83
Kerryon Johnson RB DET @BUF 140.40 8.78
Elijah McGuire RB NYJ vHOU 88.30 5.52
Damien Williams RB KAN VvLAC 99.60 6.23
Sammy Watkins WR KAN vLAC 11520 7.20
Tyrell Williams WR LAC @KAN 137.80 8.61
The Isotopes - Jeff

Tom Brady QB NWE @PIT 29520 1845 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @CAR 35420 22.14 *
James White RB NWE @PIT 277.10 17.32 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @KAN 261.10 16.32 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @IND 217.50 13.59 *
Donte Moncrief WR JAC vWAS 13180 824 *
Willie Snead WR BAL vTAM 13440 840 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @LAR 280.30 1752 *
Ryan Succop K TEN @NYG 11400 7.13 *
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA @SFO 123.00 7.69 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL @IND 300.50 18.78
Javorius Allen RB BAL VvTAM 9460 5091
Robby Anderson WR NYJ vHOU 159.30 9.96
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @BAL 151.30 9.46
Jordy Nelson WR OAK @CIN 156.90 9.81
Jesse James TE PIT VvNWE 84.30 5.27
Chris Boswell K PIT  vNWE 88.20 551
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Playoff Week 3 Dallas Cowboys D/IST DAL vTAM 99.00 6.19
#GFY - Dan Natarelli, Skip Close COMMITMENT 2 XCELLENCE - Abraham
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @NYJ 31810 19.88 * Drew Brees QB NOR vPIT 31250 19.53 *
’lfﬂall(enDBal_lage Eg g/llEi v JK?\?\I lgg-gg g-gg Sagquon Barkley RB NYG @IND 38580 2411 *

ke Davis v - - LeSean McCo RB BUF NWE 127.30 7.96 *
Antonio Callaway WR CLE vCIN 133.30 833 * Spencer Warey RB KAN gSEA 79.00 494 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @CAR 327.90 2049 * Josh Gordon WR NWE vVBUF 13870 8.67 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA VKAN 22290 1393 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vHOU 18530 11.58 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN @OAK 136.40 853 * Dede Westbrook WR JAC @MIA 18220 11.39 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @SEA 29560 1848 * Jordan Reed TE WAS @TEN 12080 7.55 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE vBUF 137.00 856 * Wil Lutz K NOR Vv PIT 150.00 9.38 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN @DET 119.00 7.44 * Houston Texans D/STHOU @PHI  143.00 894 *
Nick Foles QB PHI vHOU 8290 518 Alex Smith QB WAS @TEN 14440 9.03
gid.d ?Erley Eg \5\//\/53 g?g\l 3;?-(})8 2235 Giovani Bernard RB CIN @CLE 9610 6.01

ris Thompson . . Kapri Bibbs RB GNB @NYJ 61.80 3.86

Michael Crabtree WR BAL @LAC 132.70 8.29 DeSonta Ereeman RB ATL gCAR 1410 0.88
Rashard Higgins WR CLE vCIN 11920 7.45 Josh Doctson WR WAS @TEN 109.20 6.83
Chris Hogan WR NWE vBUF 106.20 6.64 Taylor Gabriel WR CHI @SFO 152.90 9.56
David Moore WR SEA VvKAN 101.00 6.31 Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ VGNB 8020 5.01
Cameron Brate TE TAM @DAL 9390 587 Allen Robinson WR CHI @SFO 15430 9.64
Abdullah oblangata - Peter GHOST - SYTYPP - Derek
Andrew Luck QB IND VvNYG 34500 2156 * Case Keenum QB DEN @OAK 23320 1458 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @SFO 236.90 14.81 * Chris Carson RB SEA VKAN 20340 1271 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @PHI 173.70 10.86 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC VBAL 27550 17.22 *
Corey Davis WR TEN VvWAS 18370 1148 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @SFO 181.00 11.31 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @CAR 183.80 1149 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @SEA 33450 2091 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vPIT 31750 19.84 * Dante Pettis WR SFO v CHI 103.70 6.48 *
Eric Ebron TE IND VvNYG 22420 1401 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  @NOR 297.90 18.62 *
George Kittle TE SFO vCHI 258.70 16.17 * C.J. Uzomah TE CIN @CLE 104.90 6.56 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @LAC 159.00 9.94 * Matt Bryant K ATL @CAR 106.00 6.63 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR @ARI  154.00 9.63 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAC @MIA 11400 7.13 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @SFO 27810 17.38 Cam Newton QB CAR VATL 296.00 18.50
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @NOR 0.00 0.00 Kenneth Dixon RB BAL @LAC 5540 3.46
Alfred Blue RB HOU @PHI 97.30  6.08 Adrian Peterson RB WAS @TEN 191.00 11.94
Jalen Richard RB OAK vDEN 158.80 9.93 John Brown WR BAL @LAC 14390 8.99
Jordan Wilkins RB IND VvNYG 62.10 3.88 Chris Godwin WR TAM @DAL 186.20 11.64
Danny Amendola WR MIA vJAC 127.70 7.98 Adam Humphries WR TAM @DAL 188.70 11.79
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VvLAR 18580 11.61 Trey Burton TE CHI @SFO 148.10 9.26
Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN @CLE 101.00 6.31 New Orleans Saints D/STNOR vPIT  123.00 7.69
Berger Kings - Richard Berger Leader of the Pack - Jeff Hillings
Russell Wilson QB SEA vKAN 310.70 1942 * Josh Allen QB BUF @NWE 22230 13.89 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE vCIN 19490 1218 ~* Derrick Henry RB TEN VvWAS 20240 1265 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @MIA 12040 753 * Marlon Mack RB IND vNYG 18020 1126 *
Marfk Ingram RB  NOR \/@PlT 14350 897 * Jaylen Samuels RB PIT @NOR 8950 559 *
Stefon Diggs WR  MIN DET 267.00 16.69 ~ Brandin Cooks WR LAR @ARI 24320 1520 *
DaeSfaan Hamilton WR DEN @OAK 66.30 414 * Mike Evans WR TAM gDAL 201.40 1821 *
I Y Hlltson'th ¥VER ITNE?\I v \’;lv\lfg 222-38 1431-33 Sterling Shepard WR NYG @IND 182.80 11.43 *

onnu smi v - . Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vBUF 13220 826 *
Sebastial? Janikowski K SEA vKAN 12500 7.81 * Ka'imi Eairbairn K HOU @PHI 168.00 1050 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF @NWE 104.00 6.50 * Detroit Lions D/STDET v MIN 99.00 6.19 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE vCIN 258.30 16.14 Derek Carr B OAK vDEN 236.30 14.77
LeGarrette Blount RB DET v MIN 88.60 5.54 Tevin Coleman SB ATL @CAR 194.00 12.13
Dion Lewis RB TEN vWAS 161.90 10.12 Doug Martin RB OAK vDEN 12320 7.70
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @MIA 17410 10.88 Jeff Wilson RB SFO v CHI 46.40 2.90
DeVante Parker WR MIA v JAC 60.90 3.81 Devin Funchess WR CAR VATL 12290 7.68
John Ross WR CIN @CLE 8520 533 Zay Jones WR BUF @NWE 165.20 10.33
Kenny Stills WR MIA vJAC 13450 841 Evan Engram TE NYG @IND 126.30 7.89
lan Thomas TE CAR VATL 8130 5.08 Harrison Butker K KAN @SEA 143.00 8.94
Black Panthers - jim bernal MiniMe 500 - Michael Cohen
Deshaun Watson QB HOU @PHI 344.30 21.52 * Jared Goff QB LAR @ARI 328.10 20.51 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN @DET 15420 9.64 * Peyton Barber RB TAM @DAL 151.30 9.46 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @OAK 22280 1393 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA vJAC 20720 1295 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @NOR 323.70 20.23 * Joe Mixon RB CIN @CLE 24340 15.21 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE vBUF 20750 1297 * Marquise Goodwin WR SFO v CHI 87.60 5.48 *
Robert Foster WR BUF @NWE 9410 588 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @PHI 336.20 21.01 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @ARI 265.60 16.60 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR @ARI 10040 6.28 *
Jared Cook TE OAK VvDEN 193.60 1210 * Vance McDonald TE PIT @NOR 13400 838 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND VvNYG 123.00 7.69 * Robbie Gould K SFO v CHI 137.00 8.56 *
Indianapolis Colts D/STIND v NYG 119.00 7.44 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL @LAC 127.00 7.94 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @NOR 361.40 22.59 Philip Rivers QB LAC VBAL 299.30 18.71
Josh Adams RB PHI vHOU 8300 5.19 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ VGNB 140.70 8.79
C.J. Anderson RB LAR @ARI 68.00 4.25 Randall Cobb WR GNB @NYJ 87.30 5.46
James Conner RB PIT @NOR 282.00 17.63 Keke Coutee WR HOU @PHI 62.90 3.93
Chase Edmonds RB ARl VvLAR 6320 3.95 Christian Kirk WR ARI VLAR 12350 7.72
Tim Patrick WR DEN @OAK 6190 3.87 Jimmy Graham TE GNB @NYJ 130.60 8.16
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @PHI 156.70 9.79 Tyler Higbee TE LAR @ARI 65.20 4.08
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Brandon McManus K DEN @OAK 106.00 6.63 Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC vBAL 115.00 7.19

Riverdog - Todd Ullman

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @SEA 43220 27.01 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vTAM 330.10 20.63 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR VvATL 386.50 24.16 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB @NYJ 114.40 7.15 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vKAN 14180 886 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR VvATL 160.00 10.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @DET 308.40 19.28 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL @CAR 163.00 10.19 *
Brett Maher K DAL vTAM 138.00 863 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @OAK 129.00 8.06 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL @CAR 367.50 22.97
Sony Michel RB NWE vBUF 140.20 8.76
Tyler Boyd WR CIN @CLE 221.30 13.83
Bruce Ellington WR DET v MIN 59.60 3.73
Seth Roberts WR OAK vDEN 10750 6.72
Taywan Taylor WR TEN vWAS 88.60 5.54
David Njoku TE CLE vCIN 143.90 8.99
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @TEN 119.00 7.44
Stu_Dub Club - Stu Weisbuch

Lamar Jackson QB BAL @LAC 164.90 10.31 *
David Johnson RB ARl VvLAR 248,60 1554 *
Theo Riddick RB DET vMIN 11670 7.29 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @NYJ 329.60 20.60 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE vCIN 218.20 1364 *
Curtis Samuel WR CAR VvATL 137.80 8.61 *
Golden Tate WR PHI vHOU 183.70 11.48 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR @ARI 87.10 5.44 *
Matt Prater K DET v MIN 129.40 8.09 *
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN vWAS 117.00 731 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET vMIN 228.00 14.25
Nyheim Hines RB IND vNYG 161.60 10.10
Rashaad Penny RB SEA vKAN 70.40 4.40
Anthony Miller WR CHI @SFO 120.40 7.53
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @CAR 207.80 12.99
Mike Williams WR LAC vBAL 181.30 11.33
James O'ShaughnessyTE JAC @MIA 4540 2.84
New England Patriots D/ST NWE vBUF 136.00 8.50
The Dude Abides - Jason M

Kirk Cousins QB MIN @DET 301.00 18.81 *
Matt Breida RB SFO v CHI 163.50 10.22 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL @LAC 89.80 5.61 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL vTAM 15020 9.39 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @IND 231.70 14.48 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET vMIN 207.10 1294 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @CLE 15040 9.40 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @DET 15140 946 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @ARI 127.00 7.94 *
Chicago Bears D/STCHI @SFO 186.00 11.63 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM @DAL 213.10 13.32
Royce Freeman RB DEN @OAK 102.30 6.39
Justin Jackson RB LAC vBAL 61.20 3.83
Kerryon Johnson RB DET v MIN 140.40 8.78
Elijah McGuire RB NYJ vGNB 88.30 5.52
Damien Williams RB KAN @SEA 99.60 6.23
Sammy Watkins WR KAN @SEA 115.20 7.20
Tyrell Williams WR LAC vBAL 13780 8.61
The Isotopes - Jeff

Tom Brady QB NWE vBUF 29520 1845 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvPIT 35420 22.14 *
James White RB NWE vBUF 277.10 17.32 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC vBAL 261.10 16.32 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vTAM 21750 1359 *
Donte Moncrief WR JAC @MIA 131.80 8.24 *
Willie Snead WR BAL @LAC 13440 840 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI vHOU 280.30 1752 *
Ryan Succop K TEN vWAS 11400 7.13 *
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA vKAN 123.00 7.69 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL vTAM 300.50 18.78
Javorius Allen RB BAL @LAC 94.60 5.91
Robby Anderson WR NYJ vGNB 159.30 9.96
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @DAL 151.30 9.46
Jordy Nelson WR OAK vDEN 156.90 9.81
Jesse James TE PIT @NOR 84.30 5.27
Chris Boswell K PIT @NOR 88.20 551
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Offseason Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 99.00 6.19
#GFY - Dan Natarelli, Skip Close COMMITMENT 2 XCELLENCE - Abraham
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 318.10 19.88 * Drew Brees QB NOR 31250 19.53 *
Kalen Ballage RB  MIA 3960 248 Saquon Barkley RB NYG 385.80 24.11 *
Mike Davis RB  SEA 136.90 856 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF 12730 7.96 *
Antonio Callaway WR CLE 133.30 833 * Spencer Ware RB KAN 79.00 494 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 327.90 2049 * Josh Gordon WR NWE 138.70 8.67 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 222.90 13.93 * Alshon Jeffery WR  PHI 185.30 11.58 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 13640 853 * Dede Westbrook WR JAC 182.20 11.39 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 295.60 1848 * Jordan Reed TE WAS 120.80 7.55 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 137.00 856 * Wil Lutz K NOR 150.00 9.38 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 119.00 7.44 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU 143.00 894 *
Nick Foles QB PHI 8290 518 Alex Smith QB WAS 144.40  9.03
Todd Gurley RB LAR 373.10 23.32 Giovani Bernard RB CIN 96.10 6.01
Chris Thompson RB WAS 9160 5.73 Kapri Bibbs RB GNB 61.80 3.86
Michael Crabtree WR BAL 132.70 8.29 Devonta Freeman RB ATL 1410 0.88
Rashard Higgins WR CLE 119.20  7.45 Josh Doctson WR WAS 109.20 6.83
Chris Hogan WR NWE 106.20  6.64 Taylor Gabriel WR CHI 152.90 9.56
David Moore WR SEA 101.00 6.31 Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ 80.20 5.01
Cameron Brate TE TAM 93.90 5.87 Allen Robinson WR CHI 15430 9.64
Abdullah oblangata - Peter GHOST - SYTYPP - Derek

Andrew Luck QB IND 345.00 2156 * Case Keenum QB DEN 233.20 1458 *
Tarik Cohen RB  CHI 236.90 14.81 * Chris Carson RB SEA 203.40 1271 *
Lamar Miller RB  HOU 173.70 1086 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC 27550 17.22 *
Corey Davis WR TEN 183.70 1148 * Jordan Howard RB CHI 181.00 11.31 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 183.80 1149 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 33450 2091 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 31750 19.84 * Dante Pettis WR SFO 103.70 6.48 *
Eric Ebron TE IND 22420 1401 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 297.90 1862 *
George Kittle TE SFO 258.70 16.17 * C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 104.90 6.56 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 159.00 9.94 * Matt Bryant K  ATL 106.00 6.63 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/ST LAR 15400 9.63 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 11400 713 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 278.10 17.38 Cam Newton QB CAR 206.00 18.50
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0.00 0.00 Kenneth Dixon RB BAL 55.40  3.46
Alfred Blue RB  HOU 97.30  6.08 Adrian Peterson RB  WAS 191.00 11.94
Jalen Richard RB OAK 158.80 9.93 John Brown WR BAL 14390 8.99
Jordan Wilkins RB IND 62.10 3.88 Chris Godwin WR TAM 186.20 11.64
Danny Amendola WR MIA 127.70  7.98 Adam Humphries WR TAM 188.70 11.79
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 185.80 11.61 Trey Burton TE CHI 148.10 9.26
Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/ST CIN 101.00 631 New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 123.00 7.69
Berger Kings - Richard Berger Leader of the Pack - Jeff Hillings

Russell Wilson QB SEA 310.70 19.42 * Josh Allen QB BUF 22230 13.89 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 19490 1218 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 202.40 12.65 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 120.40 753 * Marlon Mack RB IND 180.20 11.26 *
Mark Ingram RB  NOR 14350 897 * Jaylen Samuels RB PIT 8950 559 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 267.00 16.69 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR 24320 1520 *
DaeSean Hamilton WR DEN 66.30 4.14 * Mike Evans WR TAM 201.40 18.21 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 239.00 14.94 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG 182.80 11.43 *
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 63.80 399 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 13220 826 *
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA 125.00 7.81 * Ka'imi Eairbairn K HOU 168.00 10.50 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 104.00 6.50 * Detroit Lions D/ST DET 99.00 6.19 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 258.30 16.14 Derek Carr QB OAK 236.30 14.77
LeGarrette Blount RB DET 88.60 5.54 Tevin Coleman RB ATL 194.00 12.13
Dion Lewis RB TEN 161.90 10.12 Doug Martin RB OAK 12320 7.70

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC 174.10 10.88 Jeff Wilson RB SFO 46.40 2.90
DeVante Parker WR  MIA 60.90 3.81 Devin Funchess WR CAR 12290 7.68
John Ross WR CIN 8520 533 Zay Jones WR BUF 165.20 10.33
Kenny Stills WR MIA 13450 8.41 Evan Engram TE NYG 126.30 7.89

lan Thomas TE CAR 81.30 5.08 Harrison Butker K  KAN 143.00 8.94
Black Panthers - jim bernal MiniMe 500 - Michael Cohen

Deshaun Watson QB HOU 34430 2152 * Jared Goff QB LAR 328.10 2051 *
Dalvin Cook RB  MIN 15420 9.64 * Peyton Barber RB TAM 151.30 946 *
Phillip Lindsay RB  DEN 222.80 13.93 * Kenyan Drake RB  MIA 20720 12.95 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT 323.70 20.23 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 243.40 15.21 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 20750 1297 * Marquise Goodwin WR SFO 87.60 548 *
Robert Foster WR BUF 9410 588 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 336.20 21.01 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 265.60 16.60 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR 100.40 628 *
Jared Cook TE OAK 193.60 1210 * Vance McDonald TE PIT 13400 838 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND 123.00 7.69 * Robbie Gould K SFO 137.00 856 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 119.00 744 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 127.00 7.94 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 361.40 22.59 Philip Rivers QB LAC 209.30 18.71
Josh Adams RB  PHI 83.00 519 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ 140.70  8.79

C.J. Anderson RB LAR 68.00 4.25 Randall Cobb WR GNB 87.30 5.46
James Conner RB PIT 282.00 17.63 Keke Coutee WR HOU 62.90 3.93
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 63.20 3.95 Christian Kirk WR ARI 12350 7.72

Tim Patrick WR DEN 61.90 3.87 Jimmy Graham TE GNB 130.60 8.16
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU 156.70 9.79 Tyler Higbee TE LAR 65.20 4.08
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Brandon McManus K DEN 106.00 6.63 Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 115.00 7.19
Riverdog - Todd Ullman Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 432.20 27.01 *

Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 330.10 20.63 *

Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 386.50 24.16 *

Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11440 7.15 *

Doug Baldwin WR SEA 141.80 8.86 *

D.J. Moore WR CAR 160.00 10.00 *

Adam Thielen WR MIN 308.40 19.28 *

Austin Hooper TE ATL 163.00 10.19 *

Brett Maher K DAL 138.00 8.63 *

Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 129.00 8.06 *

Matt Ryan QB ATL 367.50 22.97

Sony Michel RB NWE 140.20 8.76

Tyler Boyd WR CIN 221.30 13.83

Bruce Ellington WR DET 59.60 3.73

Seth Roberts WR OAK 107.50 6.72

Taywan Taylor WR TEN 88.60 5.54

David Njoku TE CLE 143.90 8.99

Washington Redskins D/ST WAS 119.00 7.44

Stu_Dub Club - Stu Weisbuch

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 164.90 10.31 *
David Johnson RB ARI 248.60 1554 *
Theo Riddick RB DET 116.70 729 =
Davante Adams WR GNB 329.60 20.60 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 218.20 1364 *
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 137.80 8.61 *
Golden Tate WR PHI 183.70 11.48 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR 87.10 5.44 *
Matt Prater K DET 129.40 8.09 *
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 117.00 731 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET 228.00 14.25
Nyheim Hines RB IND 161.60 10.10
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 70.40 4.40
Anthony Miller WR CHI 120.40 7.53
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 207.80 12.99
Mike Williams WR LAC 181.30 11.33
James O'ShaughnessyTE JAC 4540 2.84
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 136.00 8.50
The Dude Abides - Jason M

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 301.00 18.81 *
Matt Breida RB SFO 163.50 10.22 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 89.80 561 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL 150.20 9.39 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 231.70 1448 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET 207.10 1294 *
A.J. Green WR CIN 150.40 940 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 15140 9.46 =
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 127.00 7.94 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 186.00 11.63 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM 213.10 13.32
Royce Freeman RB DEN 102.30 6.39
Justin Jackson RB LAC 61.20 3.83
Kerryon Johnson RB DET 140.40 8.78
Elijah McGuire RB NYJ 88.30 5.52
Damien Williams RB KAN 99.60 6.23
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 115.20 7.20
Tyrell Williams WR LAC 137.80 8.61
The Isotopes - Jeff

Tom Brady QB NWE 295.20 1845 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 35420 22.14 *
James White RB NWE 27710 17.32 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 261.10 16.32 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 21750 1359 *
Donte Moncrief WR JAC 131.80 8.24 *
Willie Snead WR BAL 13440 840 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 280.30 17.52 *
Ryan Succop K TEN 114.00 7.13 *
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA 123.00 7.69 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 300.50 18.78
Javorius Allen RB BAL 9460 5091
Robby Anderson WR NYJ 159.30 9.96
DeSean Jackson WR TAM 151.30 9.46
Jordy Nelson WR OAK 156.90 9.81
Jesse James TE PIT 84.30 5.27
Chris Boswell K PIT 88.20 551
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